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ATW-113S
Air Impact Wrench
•	 �1/2" square
•	 �10,000rpm speed
Refer page 7

PHM-560
Power Hammer
•	 560mm throat depth
•	 1.2mm mild steel
•	 1hp, 240V motor

RNB40 - Nut & Blind  
Riveter Set - 130 Piece
• �Aluminium rivet nut inserts:  

M5, M6, M8, M10 - (10 of each size)
• �Blind aluminium rivets: 

Ø3.2, Ø4.0, Ø4.8, Ø6.4mm  
(20 of each size)

• �Includes mandrel spanner  
& blow mould case

HS-2S
Throatless Hand 
Lever Shears  
• 1.2mm mild steel capacity
• 70mm blade length
Refer page 16

ATH-216H
Air Hammer Chisel
•	 �1 x Quick action  

retainer chuck
•	 1 x Spring retainer
•	 �5 x Hex shank 175mm 

long chisels
Refer page 7

RIVET PACKS AVAILABLE 
machineryhouse.com.au

EWHD-65 
English Wheel
•	 650mm throat depth
•	 1.6mm mild steel capacity
•	 Includes 7 lower anvils

70-605 
Measuring Box Set
•	 Includes 1 x combination 

square, multi gauge inc 
hole gauge, centre gauge, 
rafter square, metal scribe 
& presentation box

$$7777
SAVE $22

Order Code: Q605

$$102102
SAVE $19

Order Code: N001

$$249249
SAVE $48

Order Code: S184

$$168168
SAVE $30

Order Code: A025

$$158158
SAVE $29

Order Code: A039

EDBD-13 
Drill Sharpener
•	 �3-13mm capacity
•	 Fixed drill point 118º

Drill Bit  
Not Included

$$7979
SAVE $20

Order Code: D070

$$1,4851,485
Order Code: S2252 $$4,9504,950

Order Code: S228

WT1D-128 - Welding Table
•	 10mm steel top plate
•	 1190 x 790mm Table Top
Refer page 18

$$594594
SAVE $55

Order Code: W08455

BONUSBONUS
EWUB-82  
Urethane Band
•	 50.8 x 203mm

Order Code: S2160

NEW 
RELEASE

10 10 mmmm STEEL  STEEL 
TOP PLATETOP PLATE

stock arriving 
end of May

PRE-ORDER 

NOW!

Show SpecialsShow Specials
MotorEx

MOTORX22FOR EXCLUSIVE OFFER

USE PROMO CODE

ONLINE OR
 INSTORE!

Use promo code in-store or online  

to receive these exclusive offers.  

Valid until 31-05-22.



Buy Online 24/7,
Collect In-store  OR

Get It Delivered

Shop
In-store

www.machineryhouse.com.au

SHOP AT YOUR 
CONVENIENCE! 

SHEET METAL & FABRICATION EQUIPMENT

SJ-24D Bead Roller
•	 1.2mm mild steel capacity 
•	 460mm throat depth
•	 Strengthened frame & stand
•	 Roller holders on post
•	 7 x sets of rolls

MANUAL BEAD ROLLERS

MOTORISED BEAD ROLLER

MOTORISED 
BEAD ROLLERS

PACKAGE DEAL
SJ-24DK - Bead Roller  
- Motorised Variable Speed 
•	 1.2mm mild steel capacity 
•	 460mm throat depth
•	 200W / 240V variable 

speed motor
•	 Foot pedal speed control
•	 7 x sets of rolls

ONLYONLY $ $979979
K140

$39 (S641F)

SJ-GF Adjustable Material Guide 
Fence
•	 Length stop & fence guide system 
•	 Clamps onto bead roller frame
•	 2 x locking bolts secures  

guide in desired position

Optional Accessories

$525 (S641M)

SJ-24MK Bead Roller Motor Kit
•	 200W variable speed 
•	 Foot pedal with  

emergency stop
•	 Forward & reverse  

motor switch

SAVE 
$154

$$475475
SAVE $64

Order Code: S641

SEE OUR FULL RANGE ONLINE 
www.machineryhouse.com.au

BR-4RO 
Round Over Bead Roller Sets
•	 4 x Round over bead roller sets
•	 CR12 steel & hardened up to 35 HRC
•	 Ø22mm bore

SUITS  
SJ-24D & MBR-450 
$220 (S6411)

Suits  
SJ-24D & MBR-450 Bead Rollers
$198 (S6412)

BR-10FD 
Forming Bead Roller Kit
•	 9 x Forming bead rollers 
•	 1 x Polyurethane roller
•	 Ø22mm Bore

MBR-450 - Bead Roller 
•	 7 sets of hardened rolls
•	 �1.2mm mild steel capacity
•	 Variable speed control
•	 450mm throat depth
•	 240V motor

Dual Wall Frame

240V-10amp motor

Optional Accessories  - Bead Roller Set

$$990990
SAVE $165

Order Code: S631

MBR-10K 
Forming Bead Roller Kit
•	 10 x Forming Bead Roller
•	 1 x Polyurethane Roller
•	 Ø20mm Bore

MBR-3HR
Hem Bead Roller Sets
•	 3 x Bead Roller Sets
•	 CR12 steel & Hardened up to 45 HRC
•	 Ø20mm Bore

MBR-4ST  
Radius Bead Roller Sets
•	 4 x Radius Bead Roller Sets
•	 CR12 steel & hardened up to 45 HRC
•	 Ø20mm Bore

MBR-FWT - Steel 
Support Work Table
•	 610 x 410mm table
•	 Fabricated from steel

$135 (S6338)

Suits MBR-610  
& MBR-1070

MBR-LST 
Louvre Bead 
Roller Set

$$110110  (S6333)(S6333)

MBR-TST 
Tipping Bead 
Roller Set

$$8888  (S6334)(S6334)

MBR-2BK 
Blank Bead 
Roller Sets

$$8888  (S6335)(S6335)

MBR-MDL 
Mandrel 
Roller Holder

$$2424  (S6336)(S6336)

MBR-610
•	 1.2mm mild steel capacity
•	 Variable speed control 
•	 610mm throat depth
•	 12 sets of hardened rolls
•	 0.33hp, 240V motor

MBR-1070
•	 1.2mm mild steel capacity
•	 Variable speed control 
•	 1070mm throat depth
•	 12 sets of hardened rolls
•	 0.33hp, 240V motor

Optional Accessories

$$315315  (S6331)(S6331)

Suits MBR-610 
& MBR-1070

$$275275  (S6332)(S6332)

Suits MBR-610  
& MBR-1070

$$245245  (S6337)(S6337)

Suits MBR-610 
& MBR-1070

$$1,6941,694
SAVE $165

Order Code: S633

$$2,6292,629
SAVE $286

Order Code: S634
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

AUTOMOTIVE & RESTORATION TOOLS

NEW RELEASE
SHST-1.6HR
•	 1.6mm Mild steel
•	 2.0mm Aluminium
•	 165mm throat depth
•	 Shrinking dies
•	 Stretching dies

$$825825
SAVE $110

Order Code: S2267
Optional jaws set 

for aluminium

SHST-1.2H
•	 1.2mm steel, 1.6mm 

aluminium
•	 �0.9mm stainless steel cap.
•	 �25.4mm throat depth
•	 �Inc. shrinker &  

stretcher dies

SHST-ST - Shrinker 
Stretcher Foot Operated 
Stand

SHST-1.2HO
• �1.2mm mild steel cap.
• �1 x set of shrinking dies
• �1 x set of stretching dies
• �130mm throat depth

OP
TI

ON
AL

 

ST
AN

D $259  
(S2263)

OVAL OVAL 
JAWSJAWS

PPH-51 - Pneumatic 
•	 500mm throat
•	 1.2mm mild steel cap.
•	 875-1350 blows/min
•	 Inc. 25, 50, 76mm  

radius anvils
•	 Foot pedal operation

PHM-560
•	 560mm throat depth
•	 1.2mm mild steel
•	 �395mm throat height 
•	 �0-960 strokes per minute
•	 1hp, 240V motor
•	 Includes 32 hardened  

steel dies & 14 nylon dies

ENGLISH WHEELSPOWER HAMMERPLANISHING 
HAMMER

SHRINKER & STRETCHERS

Die Holder Storage

Stop Adjustable  
Depth-Position

EWM-75
• 711mm throat capacity
• 1.6mm mild steel capacity
• �2mm copper & aluminium capacity
• Top anvil Ø203 x 50mm
• Heat treated dies
• �Includes 50, 73, 101, 152, 203, 

305mm radius dies & 1 x flat die

Cam Action 
Lever Tension

$$4,9504,950
Order Code: S228

$$319319
SAVE $66

Order Code: S227A

$$485485
SAVE $54

Order Code: S2264

SHST-1.6HD
• �1.6mm mild steel cap.
• �1 x set of shrinking dies
• �1 x set of stretching dies
• �205mm throat depth

$$485485
SAVE $54

Order Code: S2266

SHST-2.0HD
•	 2mm mild steel cap.
•	 1 x set of shrinking dies
•	 1 x set of stretching dies
•	 �204mm throat depth

HEAVY HEAVY 
DUTYDUTY

$$935935
SAVE $110

Order Code: S2268

$$239239
SAVE $36

Order Code: S2262

NEW RELEASE
EWHD-65
•	 650mm throat depth
•	 1.6mm mild steel capacity
•	 �Heavy duty 8mm thick  

plate steel frame
•	 �Wheel & anvils hardened to 

45-50HRC
•	 �Upper wheel  

Ø203 x 50.8mm wide
•	 Includes 7 lower anvils

$$1,4851,485
Order Code: S2252

$$649649
SAVE $110

Order Code: S225

HEAVY HEAVY 
DUTYDUTY

EWM-89
• 914mm throat 
• �1.6mm mild steel capacity
• �Ø152 x 57mm top anvil 
• �Includes 60, 83, 127, 216  

& 305mm radius dies  
& 1 x flat die

$$935935
SAVE $154

Order Code: S2257

EWHD-80
•	 810mm throat depth
•	 1.6mm mild steel capacity
•	 Heavy duty 10mm thick plate 

steel frame
•	 Wheel & anvils hardened to 

45-50HRC
•	 Upper wheel  

Ø197 x 70mm wide
•	 Includes 8 lower anvils

$$2,9202,920
SAVE $325

Order Code: S2254BONUSBONUS
EWUB-197 
Urethane Band
•	 70 x 197mm

BONUSBONUS
EWUB-82  
Urethane Band
•	 50.8 x 203mm

Order Code: S2160

Order Code: S2161

stock arriving end of May

PRE-ORDER 

NOW!
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Own it now, up to 12 months interest free

ABR-10M
10 Piece

ABR-7 
7 Piece

•	 Genuine hickory handles
•	 3 x hammers (door skin, flat dresser 
•	 & fender & panel dinging)
•	 3 x dollies (angle + high crown + anvil)
•	 4 x spoons (angle & flat short double + drip 

moulding + light dinging + short single)

ABR-7P
7 Piece

•	 Precision ground & polished faces
•	 1 x pick + finishing hammer
•	 1 x straight pein + finishing hammer
•	 1 x reverse curve hammer
•	 1 x utility dolly, 1 x curved dolly
•	 1 x heel dolly, 1 x thin toe dolly

•	 Drop forged, heat treated steel
•	 Dollies: utility, curved, heel, double ended 

hand
•	 Hammers: Crown face + pick, 
•	 Flat face + straight pein, 
•	 Double ended shrinking

AUTO PANEL RESTORATION KIT 

SDS-5 - Straight Steel 
T-Dolly Set - Small
•	 Ø13 x 70mm long
•	 Ø16 x 80mm long
•	 Ø20 x 95mm long
•	 Ø25 x 110mm long
•	 Ø30 x 140mm long

RTSB-100 
Rectangle Leather Bag  
- Steel Shot 
•	 Hook & loop seal
•	 150 x 100mm
•	 Pre-filled with steel shot

RTSBS-2 
Rectangle Leather Bags 
- Sand
•	 Hook & loop seal
•	 200 x 305mm
•	 305 x 460mm
•	 Pre-filled with  

fine sand 

RSBS-3  
Round Leather Bags  
- Sand
•	 Hook & loop seal
•	 �Ø150, Ø254,  

Ø356mm
•	 �Pre-filled  

with fine  
sand

$$110110
SAVE $22

Order Code: S210

$$110110
SAVE $22

Order Code: S212

$$4949
SAVE $11.50

Order Code: S214

MDS-2 - Mushroom  
Steel Dome Dolly Set
•	 �Ø48 (42 x 6 x 200mm Handle)
•	 �Ø70 (42 x 6 x 200mm Handle)

$$5959
SAVE $7

Order Code: S2234

NMS-3S Flat & Radius End
•	 Ø60  x 100mm - (430 grams)  

Ø60 x 180mm - (680 grams)  
Ø60  x 250mm - (1080 grams)

•	 Ergonomically designed oak wooden 
handle (NMS-3S & NMS-3T)

NMS-3T Tapered & Radius Ends
•	 �Ø50 x 173mm - (370 grams) 

Ø68 x 197mm - (600 grams) 
Ø66 x 210mm - (800 grams)

OVD-1
Oval Steel 
Dolly
•	 280 x 160 x 60mm

BDL-1 
Bowl Steel Dome 
Dolly
•	 Ø150mm

$$198198
SAVE $22

Order Code: S2236

$$9999
SAVE $22

Order Code: H885

$$299299
SAVE $53

Order Code: H887

$$199199
SAVE $43

Order Code: H886

$$118118
SAVE $14

Order Code: S2237

DS-880 
Dolly Stand
•	 880mm height

$$198198
SAVE $22

Order Code: S2238

SBT-320  
Round Steel Table  
For Sand Bag
•	 Ø320mm table

$$7777
SAVE $22

Order Code: S2240

MDL-2 - Mushroom Steel 
Dome Dolly Set
•	 Ø120 (50 x 8 x 150mm Handle)
•	 Ø150 (50 x 8 x 150mm Handle)

$$178178
SAVE $20

Order Code: S2235

TPD-3 - Tapered Steel  
T-Dolly Set
•	 Ø25.4 - Ø10 x 140mm long
•	 Ø38 - Ø10 x 200mm long
•	 Ø50.8 - Ø10 x 280mm long

$$148148
SAVE $17

Order Code: S2232

CD-3 - Curved Steel  
Dolly Set
•	 Ø13 x 145mm long
•	 Ø19 x 146mm long
•	 Ø25.4 x 204mm long

$$7979
SAVE $9

Order Code: S2233

SDL-2 - Straight Steel 
T-Dolly Set - Large
•	 Ø40 x 170mm long
•	 Ø50 x 200mm long

$$9999
SAVE $11

Order Code: S2231

$$8989
SAVE $10

Order Code: S223

NYLON BOSSING 
MALLET SETS

SAVE $28

$159 (H896)

SAVE $28

$159 (H895)

DIY KITDIY KIT MASTER KITMASTER KITPRO KITPRO KIT

METAL PANEL RESTORATION TOOLS

PACKAGE DEAL
NM-2K1 Metal Restoration 
Tool Package
•	 NmS-3S nylon mallet set - flat ends
•	 Sds-5 straight steel t-dolly set small
•	 Sdl-2 straight steel t-dolly set large
•	 Tpd-3 tapered steel t-dolly set
•	 Cd-3 curved steel dolly set
•	 Ds-880 steel dolly stand

ONLYONLY $ $699699
K095

SAVE 
$170
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODEOwn it now, up to 12 months interest free

EW-30 
• 2mm mild steel
• 762mm throat
• �Includes 8  

anvil sets

MSS-14F
• 1.6mm mild steel
• 177mm throat depth
• �Set of 4 magnetic  

jaws for shrinking  
& stretching

MSS-14H
• Hydraulic/Pneumatic
• 2mm mild steel
• 152mm throat depth
• �Set of 4  

magnetic jaws  
for shrinking  
& stretching

ENGLISH WHEEL

RDB-050 
• 3/4" ~ 1-1/2" NB pipe capacity
• Ø19.05 - Ø63.5mm round tube capacity
• Bends up to 200° in one shot
• Anti-springback mechanism
• Quick-release hook arm
• 3 bending speeds

RDB-175 
• Ø1/2" - Ø1" NB pipe capacity, 
• Ø6.35 - Ø63.5mm round tube capacity
• �180° bends in a smooth single motion
• �Easy-to-read digital degree indicator
• �Foot pedal controls the movements
• �Ratcheting counter die for quick  

tooling changes
• 240 volt

RDB-125 
• Ø1/2" - Ø2" NB pipe capacity
• Ø6.35 - Ø63.5mm round tube capacity
• Bends up to 200°
• Anti-springback mechanism
• Forward/reverse foot control
• 240V power supply

TN-250 
• Ø63.5mm OD tube capacity
• 2" NB pipe capacity
• Will notch over 75º
• �Hole saws sold  

separately

PH-36A Pneumatic  
• 1.6mm mild steel capacity
• 914mm throat depth
• 3,200 beats per minute
• �Includes 7 radius  

dies: 50, 75, 150,  
200, 300, 600,  
914mm

• �Flat top die & flat  
bottom die

MH-19
•	 1.6mm mild steel capacity
•	 482.6mm throat depth
•	 Quick-release tooling
•	 4.5 - 14mm stroke 

adjustment
•	 0 - 1500 blows  

per minute
•	 2hp, 240 volt

$$2,7942,794
SAVE $231

Order Code: B8000

$$6,9856,985
SAVE $1,364

Order Code: B8850

$$9,8459,845
SAVE $1,100

Order Code: B8870

$$9,8459,845
SAVE $1,100

Order Code: B8860

$$1,3751,375
SAVE $154

Order Code: B8500

$$7,6897,689
SAVE $946

Order Code: B8900

$$32,98932,989
SAVE $2,156

Order Code: B8935

TN-300 
• �Ø15.87 - 76.2mm OD Tube Capacity
• �1/2" - 2-1/2" NB Pipe Capacity
• Notch up to 60º
• �Hole saws sold 

separately

$$5,5995,599
SAVE $330

Order Code: B8520

MANUAL PIPE & TUBE ROTARY DRAW BENDERS

SHRINKER STRETCHERS

PIPE NOTCHERS

PLANISHING HAMMER

POWER HAMMER

$$9,6259,625
SAVE $550

Order Code: B8075

$$12,92512,925
SAVE $550

Order Code: B8080

JPP-1 - Joggler 
& Punch Plier
• �Dual head crimp  

& punch tool
• �1mm sheet cap.
• �13D x 22Wmm Crimp
• Ø5mm punch

EP-180  
Straight 
Edge/Seaming 
Pliers
• �180º flat edge
• 57mm wide jaw
• 60mm depth 
• �275mm overall  

length

EP-90 
90 Degree 
Edge/Seaming 
Pliers
• �90º Plier
• 57mm wide jaw
• 55mm depth 
• �260mm overall  

length

PN-1 - Portable 
Hand Notcher 
• �40 x 40 x 1mm mild steel 

capacity

PPS-7 Power Punch Set
• �1.2mm thickness capacity
• �Includes 7 sets of punch & dies 3/32"- 9/32"

3/32       1/8         5/32       3/16       7/32       1/4        9/32
2.38mm   3.18mm   3.97mm   4.76mm   5.56mm   6.35mm   7.14mm
3/32

2.38mm
5/32

3.97mm
3/16

4.76mm
7/32

5.56mm
1/4

6.35mm
9/32

7.14mm
1/8

3.18mm

SAVE $15

$84 (S200)

SAVE $12

$65 (P112)

SAVE $11.90

$64 (S182)

SAVE $11.50

$49 (S205)

SAVE $10.50

$39 (S203)

SAVE $9.50

$29 (M967)

254mm

FBH-14 Flexible Body File Holder 
• Light weight aluminium body
• 355mm flexible spring steel base

Contour Gauges
• 45mm depth of contour
• �Magnetic side

Flexible Body Files
• �355mm length

NOTE: shown with 
optional file fitted

SF-35M Slapping File
• 2nd cut medium file
• PVC handle for better grip
• �Used on car panel for 

restoration repairs

PPG-4 Panel Profile Gauge
• 1220  x 230mm (L x D)
•	 Spring steel profile strip
•	 Adjustable arms with locking screwsSAVE $9

$35 (F150)

SAVE $33

$99 (M969)

SAVE $10.50

$39 (F160)

SAVE $11.50

$49 (M968)

508mm

SAVE $9

$35 (F155)

9TPI

SAVE $9

$35 (F156)

12TPI

METAL PANEL RESTORATION TOOLS

PACKAGE DEAL
PH-19VS 
Reciprocating Hammer
•	 1.6mm mild steel capacity
•	 482mm throat depth
•	 4.5 - 14mm stroke adjustment
•	 100 - 1500 blows per minute
•	 1hp, 240V motor
•	 Includes tooling

SAVE 
$2,453

ONLYONLY $ $15,34515,345
K4030
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GiftGift  cardcard The Perfect Gift for everyone! Redeem online or in store

SBP-215 
Sandblasting Hopper
•	 19 litre hopper capacity
•	 Portable hopper on wheels
•	 Industrial blast gun & hose
•	 Includes 1/16" & 1/8" air jet

Made in Taiwan

SB-100 
Sandblasting Cabinet
•	 Acrylic protective screen
•	 590 x 500 x 300-360mm blast area
•	 �Includes light, gloves, gun  

& ceramic nozzle

SB-420
•	 Heavy-duty steel cabinet
•	 Left, right & top access doors
•	 1200 x 600 x 340-570mm blast area
•	 �Includes vacuum system, LED light, tempered glass 

screen, gloves, gun & ceramic nozzle

SBC-990
•	 Heavy-duty steel cabinet
•	 1175 x 885 x 625-845mm blast area
•	 �Includes vacuum system, LED light, tempered 

glass screen, gloves, gun & ceramic nozzle

S288 Shown with
Lid Closed

Optional Accessories

Consumable’s to suit:
SB-90, SB-100, SB-200, SB-375, SB-420, SBC-990 CODE PRICE

Light Shield Film (Pack x 5) suits SB-420 3SC0005 $16.60
Work Shield Film (Pack x 5) suits SB-200, SB-375, SB-420 SC004 $18.70
Light Shield Film (Pack x 3) suits SBC-990 7SC0030 $14.44
Work Shield Film (Pack x 4) suits SBC-990 7SC0024 $26.40
Nozzle 6mm (Pack x 2) suits SB-420, SBC-990 3SC0206 $18.00
Nozzle 7mm (Pack x 2) suits SB-420, SBC-990 3SC0207 $18.70
Sandblasting Gloves suits SB-90, SB-100, SB-200, 
SB-375, SB-420, SBC-990 2SC0035 $40.15

Gun suits SB-420, SBC-990 3SC0300 $66.00
Air Jet Sleeve suits SB-420, SBC-990 7SC5155 $35.95

3SC0300 3SC0206SC004 2SC0035

2SC0035SC100 SC004 6SC0042 6SC0059

Garnet
Medium Grit (S296)
•	 30 - 60 bead size
•	 25kg

Inda - Glass 
Bead Fine Grit (S297)
•	 -300 + 106 bead size
•	 25kg

Garnet 
Coarse Grit (S295)
•	 20 - 40 bead size
•	 25kg

Portable Sandblasting 
Gun & Hose Kit
•	 Includes gun and hose

SANDBLASTING ACCESSORIES
Consumable’s to suit: 
SB-90, SB-100, SB-200, SB-375, SB-420, SBC-990 CODE PRICE

Work Shield Film (Pack x 5) suits SB-100 SC100 $20.79
Work Shield Film (Pack x 5) suits SB-200, SB-375, SB-420 SC004 $18.70
Gloves suits SB-90, SB-100, SB-200, SB-375, SB-420, SBC-990 2SC0035 $40.15
Blast Gun suits SB-90, SB-100, SB-200, SB-375 6SC0042 $47.36
4.5mm Nozzle (Pck x 2) suits SB-90, SB-100, SB-200, SB-375 6SC0059 $15.02
5.0mm Nozzle (Pck x 2) suits SB-90, SB-100, SB-200, SB-375 6SC0060 $15.02
6.0mm Nozzle (Pck x 2) suits SB-90, SB-100, SB-200, SB-375 6SC0061 $15.02
7.0mm Nozzle (Pck x 2) suits SB-90, SB-100, SB-200, SB-375 6SC0062 $15.02

SB-200
Sandblasting Cabinet
•	 Heavy-duty steel cabinet
•	 835 x 510 x 360-550mm blast area
•	 �Includes LED light, tempered glass 

screen, gloves, gun & ceramic nozzle

SB-375 
Sandblasting Cabinet 
•	 Heavy-duty steel cabinet
•	 940 x 600 x 340-580mm blast area
•	 �Includes vacuum system, LED light, tempered 

glass screen, gloves, gun & ceramic nozzle

$$229229
SAVE $46

Order Code: S334

$$2,4972,497
SAVE $297

Order Code: S305

$$359359
SAVE $37

Order Code: S289

$$1,2651,265
SAVE $154

Order Code: S300

$$229229
SAVE $35

Order Code: S288

SANDBLASTING CABINET

Removable Gauze Lid Guns and Tips

TEMPERED GLASS TEMPERED GLASS 
SCREENSCREEN

SANDBLASTING CABINET

Rear View with Vacuum & 
Filter System

Industrial Duty 
Blast Gun

$$1,8591,859
SAVE $176

Order Code: S302

SAVE $5

$39 (S295)

SAVE $11

$55 (S335)

SAVE $7.50

$75 (S297)

SAVE $5

$39 (S296)
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

AIR IMPACT WRENCHES

AIR SANDER

AIR HAMMER

Industrial SeriesTaiwanese Quality

ATW-113S
•	 �1/2" square
•	 �10,000rpm speed
•	 �500 ft-lb / 678 Nm max 

torque, 5 seconds
•	 90psi air pressure

ATW-190
•	 �1/2" square
•	 9,500rpm speed
•	 �1000 ft-lb / 1356 Nm max 

torque, 5 seconds
•	 90psi air pressure

ATS-155K - Orbital Air 
Sander & Polisher Kit
•	 13,000 speed
•	 �90° angle head 
•	 �Rear exhaust with  

built-in silencer

DIE GRINDERS

ATG-178
•	 22,000 speed
•	 Throttle lever with 

safety lock out 

ATG-285
•	 22,000 speed
•	 Extended 5" (127mm) shaft

ATG-178R
•	 18,000 speed
•	 90° Angle head

ATG-135M 
Air Micro Die Grinder Kit
•	 54,000rpm speed
•	 Includes 3mm collet,  

inline oiler &  
10 x stones

ATH-216H  
Air Hammer Chisel Set
•	 �1 x Quick action retainer chuck
•	 1 x Spring retainer
•	 �5 x Hex shank 175mm long chisels 

(claw ripper & panel cutter, 20mm 
flat, spot weld cutter, tapered  
point, single blade  
panel cutter)

AR-HD1
•	 ID Ø10mm x 20 metres of air hose
•	 PVC hose rate to 300psi
•	 �Slow return, stop anywhere
•	 �4-way roller guide for hose
•	 �1/4" BSPT fitting
•	 �Industrial return 

spring

AR-P10
•	 ID Ø9.5mm x 15 metres of air hose
•	 �Polyurethane mesh hose is highly 

durable with increased flexibility
•	 �Ability to be mounted  

from the wall or ceiling
•	 �Pivots 310º
•	 �Working pressure 

232psi / 16Bar

AR-HD2
•	 ID Ø10mm x 15 metres of air hose
•	 PVC hose rated to 400psi
•	 4-Way roller guide for hose
•	 �Base plate  

with single 
arm support

RETRACTABLE AIR HOSE REELS Industrial PVC Air Hose
•	 �Complete with one touch 

coupler & male connector
•	 �Max. pressure 300psi 
•	 Ø9.5mm ID hose 
•	 �Working temp  

-40C to 80C
•	 �Resistance to  

chemical &  
abrasions

TM420SDL+ 
12.9cfm, 100L

TM325i+ 
11.2cfm, 50L

Australian 
Designed & Built

PILOT AIR COMPRESSORS

K25SDL 
13.1cfm, 100L

AIR DRILL

ATD-38R
•	 3/8" keyed chuck 
•	 1,800rpm speed
•	 10mm capacity
•	 113L/min air 

consumption
•	 90psi air pressure

•	 �Easy to adjust power speed with built in regulator

$$5656
SAVE $10

Order Code: A040$$168168
SAVE $30

Order Code: A025

$$6565
SAVE $12

Order Code: A038

$$205205
SAVE $37

Order Code: A026

AIR POP RIVET GUN
ATR-48 
•	 �2.4mm - 4.8mm capacity
•	 �4 x rivet mandrels  

2.4, 3.2, 4.0 & 4.8mm 
•	 �40 x blind rivets -  

10 of each size 2.4, 3.2,  
4.0 & 4.8mm

$$129129
SAVE $36

Order Code: A046

$$957957
SAVE $66

Order Code: C5031

$$1,8921,892
SAVE $77

Order Code: C511

$$1,3421,342
SAVE $88

Order Code: C5051

$$158158
SAVE $29

Order Code: A039

LINEAR GAUGE
ST6200 Professional Tyre 
Inflator with Linear Gauge
•	 0-160psi / 0-1100Kpa
•	 370mm valve hose length
•	 1/4" female air inlet
•	 Inflate & deflate trigger $$7979

SAVE $14.50

Order Code: A264

$$249249
SAVE $48

Order Code: A0560

AIR NIBBLER
ATN-170
•	 �1.2mm mild steel & 2.0mm 

aluminium capacity
•	 �2900 strokes per minute
•	 113L/min air consumption
•	 �Front exhaust

$$8484
SAVE $15

Order Code: A082

$$8484
SAVE $15

Order Code: A042

$$9595
SAVE $15

Order Code: A043

$$9393
SAVE $17

Order Code: A041

SAVE $10

$45 (H008)

15mm

SAVE $27

$149 (H038)

SAVE $44

$275 (H040)

SAVE $27

$149 (H045)

SAVE $13.50

$69 (H009)

30mm
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Buy Online 24/7,
Collect In-store  OR

Get It Delivered

Shop
In-store

www.machineryhouse.com.au

SHOP AT YOUR 
CONVENIENCE! 

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

SERVICE TABLES

MECHANIC CREEPERS & MOBILE KNEE PADS

ROLLER SEATS & STOOLS

SERVICE CARTS

PBR-10H
•	 2 x 10 Tonne Rams, 

1 x 5 Tonne Ram,  
2 x 4 Tonne Rams & 
2 x 2 Tonne Rams

PBK-10H
•	 10 Tonne Ram -  

Range 322 ~ 452mm, 
130mm Stroke

CHP-60 
Hydraulic Chassis
•	 �Dies: 22.5, 28.3, 34.6,  

43.2, 49.6, & 61.5mm 
•	 �1.6mm MS capacity

AUTO PARTS WASHERS
•	 Auto safety fusible link on lid (Except A370)
•	 240V input

Parts cleaner concentrate available see website www.machineryhouse.com.au

APW-22 
22 Litre

APW-76 
76 Litre

APW-140 
140 Litre

STT-4W  
Service Tool Tray
•	 740 x 510 x 20mm top tray
•	 �860~1200mm adjustable tray height
•	 34kg tray load capacity

SDC-2L - Steel
•	 705 x 370 x 835mm
•	 Key lockable table & drawers
•	 Ball bearing drawer slides
•	 Screwdriver holder tray
•	 Paper towel holder

SDC-5E - Steel
•	 865 x 510 x 1050mm
•	 320kg total load capacity
•	 Key lockable system
•	 5 drawers with  

ball bearing slides
•	 4 wheels  

(2 with swivel & brake)

GSP-795 
Pneumatic
•	 675-795mm Height 

adjustable 

RSP-500 
Pneumatic Seat
•	 �380-500mm Height 

adjustable

MKP-2 - Mobile Knee Pads 
•	 113kg load capacity
•	 640 x 255mm (L x W)
•	 Built-in tool storage tray

TCS-3 - Mobile Tool Cabinet Seat
•	 406mm seat height
•	 3 x drawers - ball  

bearing slides
•	 2 x magnetic  

side trays

WDV-3P Workshop Wet 
& Dry Vacuum Cleaner
•	 1200W 240V motor
•	 �30L tank
•	 �Auto-switch power tool socket

MCW-40H - Mechanic's Creeper
•	 3 position head rest
•	 1020 x 440 x 110mm 
•	 6 swivel wheels

MCW-47C - 2 in 1 
Mechanic's Creeper & Seat
•	 150kg load capacity  
•	 1200 x 450 x 130mm (LxWxH)

PULLER SET

$$154154
SAVE $33

Order Code: T758

ETT-1D Steel Engine 
Tear Down Table 
•	 �1200 x 640mm table top
•	 �Key lockable drawer
•	 Fluid collection pan

$$385385
SAVE $44

Order Code: A385

$$495495
SAVE $99

Order Code: T755

MGP-6R - Ratcheting
•	 2 & 3 jaw system
•	 Ratchet action jaw lock
•	 Reversible jaws (int. or ext.)
•	 3 x 100mm & 3 x 175mm legs

$$110110
SAVE $22

Order Code: P005

HGP-22 - Hydraulic
•	 22 piece set
•	 10 tonne ram
•	 Internal & external
•	 2 or 3 leg design

$$459459
SAVE $58

Order Code: P011MGP-17 Puller Set 
with Slide Hammer 
•	 Drop forged jaws
•	 15-30mm internal dia.
•	 15-80mm external dia.

$$119119
SAVE $29.50

Order Code: P013

$$8585
SAVE $14

Order Code: A370

$$265265
SAVE $32

Order Code: A374

$$297297
SAVE $55

Order Code: T751$$175175
SAVE $23

Order Code: A368

PSC-3T - Plastic
•	 250kg total load rating
•	 2 fixed & 2 swivel wheels
•	 3 trays (790 x 440 x 70mm)
•	 �Includes 1 plastic storage tray handle

$$189189
SAVE $31

Order Code: T748

SAVE $10

$45 (A360)

SAVE $41

$289 (A366)

SAVE $48

$249 (P020)

SAVE $43

$309 (A365)

SAVE $35

$229 (V504)

SAVE $10.40

$49 (A005)

SAVE $9.50

$29 (A3615)

SAVE $11

$77 (A006)

SAVE $14

$85 (A001)

SAVE $15

$95 (A359)

PANEL BEATING KIT PUNCH SET
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

ENGINE STANDS

VJ-680 - Vehicle 
Positioning Jacks
•	 680kg per jack
•	 270mm max. tyre width
•	 620mm max. opening 

HES-907F
•	 907kg Capacity
•	 5 swivel caster wheels 

ESS-450
•	 450kg Capacity
•	 �4 caster wheels (2 swivel)

ESR-450
•	 450kg Capacity
•	 4 caster wheels (2 swivel)

MLR-680 - ATV & 
Motorcycle Lifter
•	 �115-420mm height 

adjustment
•	 680kg lifting capacity
•	 3 stage safety lock

MLR-160  
Motorcycle  
Lifter-Stand
•	 160kg capacity
•	 320-395mm height
•	 295 x 240mm platform 

RFM-1500 - Rubber Mat Anti-Fatigue 
•	 �1505 x 905mm (8mm Thick)
•	 Tapered edge

Swivel Truck or Ute Cranes 
•	 450kg & 230kg lifting positions (A353)
•	 900kg load capacity (A354)

SWIVELS 
360°

CR450EL - Swivel Crane  
Truck or Ute 
•	 450kg lifting capacity  
•	 360º working angle
•	 Safety hook  
•	 12V DC motor

SWIVELS 
360°

MLR-454 Hydraulic 
Motorcycle Lifter 
•	 �220-760mm height adjust.
•	 454kg load capacity

MLN-454 Hydraulic & 
Pneumatic Motorcycle Lifter 
•	 190-800mm height adjust.
•	 454kg load capacity

1Tonne Engine Cranes
•	 1 Tonne capacity
•	 �Double action hydraulic pump 

(A350)
•	 Pneumatic & hydraulic  

operation (A351)

23
00

m
m

Girder Trolleys
•	 Suits I-beams & 

universal beams
•	 Ball bearing wheels

Chain Blocks
•	 Safety latches on swivel hooks
•	 High resistance G80 load chain
•	 Double safety brake pawls
•	 Ball bearing load wheel

Vehicle Axle Stands 
•	 Quick adjustment ratchet mechanism
•	 Sold in pairs

RMSTRONG
Better by design

A

ARMM901QL
•	 2500kg capacity
•	 Steel construction
•	 102 ~ 520mm lift height

SWIVEL TRUCK CRANES

DCS-1T - Digital Crane Scale
•	 1000kg / 2204LB capacity
•	 Cast aluminium housing
•	 Back light LCD screen
•	 Auto power off

HGC-1T - Girder Clamp
•	 1 Tonne Capacity
•	 75-230mm range

Optional Accessories

$$879879
SAVE $100

Order Code: C188

$$3939
SAVE $10.50

Order Code: M800

$$4949
SAVE $11.50

Order Code: A346

$$725725
SAVE $100

Order Code: A349

$$175175
SAVE $23

Order Code: A347

$$8989
SAVE $10

Order Code: A341

$$385385
SAVE $44

Order Code: A337

$$198198
SAVE $22

Order Code: A340

SAVE $38

$259 (A353)

ARMM800QL
•	 2000kg capacity
•	 Steel construction
•	 130 ~ 470mm lift height

SAVE $22

$253 (J021)

SAVE $22

$341 (J022)

SAVE $33

$319 (A332)

SAVE $63

$729 (A356)

SAVE $47

$349 (A354)

SAVE $44

$275 (C191)

SAVE $12

$65 (C146)

PACKAGE DEAL

Includes chain 
block (C143) 
& girder clamp 
(C146)

ONLYONLY $ $990990
K090 (C188 + C143 + C146)

SAVE 
$209

MGT-1T
Mobile Girder Rail
•	 1 tonne load capacity
•	 2500-3600mm adjustable height
•	 2300mm clearance inside frame
•	 Swivel wheels with brake

2300mm

SAVE $13

$119 (C147)

1 Tonne

SAVE $18

$125 (C143)

1T x 3M

SAVE $22

$165 (C145)

2T x 3M

SAVE $19

$179 (C148)

2 Tonne

SAVE $33

$88 (A3435)

3000kg

SAVE $36

$349 (A350)

Hydraulic

$45 (A3425)

Engine Tilter

SAVE $44

$143 (A3445)

5000kg

SAVE $41

$399 (A351)

Pneumatic

SAVE $22

$165 (C144)

1T x 6M

MOTORCYCLE LIFTERS

ARMARJ2000
•	 2000kg capacity
•	 Alloy construction
•	 97 ~ 490mm lift height

SAVE $33

$517 (J024)

TROLLEY JACKSENGINE CRANES

SET SET 
OF 2OF 2

ALLOYALLOY

FOLDS UPFOLDS UP

STEELSTEEL

 STEEL STEEL

AIR OVER HYDRAULIC  AIR OVER HYDRAULIC  
MODEL SHOWN MODEL SHOWN 

$$629629
SAVE $86

Order Code: A3492

9



Optional Accessories - Hooks

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

Own it now, up to 12 months interest free

Suits A426, T790, T773 & A412 CODE PRICE
Single Hook 25mm long A439 $2.50
Single Hook 75mm long A440 $2.50
Single Hook 100mm long A4401 $2.50
Double Hook 25mm long A441 $3.00
Double Hook 75mm long A442 $3.50
Plier Holder - 3 Prong 150mm long A444 $5.00
U Shape Hook 23 x 55mm A4492 $3.00
U Shape Hook 70 x 25mm A449 $3.00
Round Holder Ø60mm A4496 $3.00
Spanner Holder - 135mm long A446 $10
Screwdriver Holder - 390mm long A448 $12

Storage Buckets

A430 A432 A434 A436

Optional Plastic Buckets (WxDxH)  
suits A384, A426, T790,  
T685 & A410

CODE PRICE

105 x 110 x 50mm A430 $4
105 x 140 x 75mm A432 $5
140 x 220 x 125mm A434 $12
140 x 270 x 125mm A436 $15

A446 A448A4496A4492A449

A440 A444A442A441A4401A439

WBS-3D - Steel 
Work Bench
•	 2000 x 640 x 870mm
•	 500kg load capacity

SSB-20 - Stainless Steel 
Island Work Bench
•	 2000 x 700 x 900mm
•	 700kg load capacity

SSB-CNR - Stainless Steel 
Corner Work Bench
•	 700 x 700 x 900mm
•	 350kg load capacity

SSB-18WS - Stainless 
Steel Work Bench
•	 1800 x 700 x 900mm
•	 700kg load capacity

•	 580 x 570 x 280mm
•	 40kg per Drawer

�*Note: Image shown  
with optional accessories

*Please see website for more information on package deals

IWB-12P1 IWB-12P2 IWB-40P1 IWB-40P2 IWB-40P3 IWB-40P4 IWB-40P5

PACKAGE DEALS

HC-2 Industrial Under 
Bench Tooling Cabinet

Shown mounted under 
IWB-40 work bench 

WTC-1450 - Industrial Mobile 
Tooling Cabinet Workstation
•	 1170 x 580 x 1450mm
•	 250kg bench capacity
•	 Backing panel suits hooks & holders
•	 Key lockable drawers  

with dividers 

�*Note: Image shown  
with optional accessories

$$1,2491,249
SAVE $170

Order Code: T773

$$485485
SAVE $54

Order Code: A380

$$528528
SAVE $66

Order Code: F280

$$385385
SAVE $44

Order Code: F305

$$484484
SAVE $55

Order Code: F298

•	 Backing panels can be assembled to suit your requirements, either top or bottom positions
•	 Square holes suits optional hooks & holders  • Louvre slots to suit optional buckets

IBP-ST Backing Panel
•	 1733 x 205 x 825mm (L x W x H)

IBP-12 Backing Panel
•	 1133 x 205 x 825mm (L x W x H)

SAVE $25

$195 (A416)

SAVE $55

$264 (A426)

IWB-12 Work Bench
•	 1200 x 750 x 900mm (L x W x H)
•	 1000kg load cap.

SAVE $56

$329 (A415)

IWB-40 Work Bench
•	 1800 x 750 x 900mm (L x W x H)
•	 1000kg load cap.

SAVE $56

$439 (A420)

SAVE $44

$220 (A422)

WORK BENCHES

SAVE 
$103

PACKAGE DEAL

ONLYONLY $ $385385
K043

$$495495
K041

$$695695
K029

$$825825
K030

$$1,5951,595
K031

$$1,7991,799
K034

$$1,8991,899
K035

$$619619
K042

INDUSTRIAL SERIES

SP-900 - Industrial  
Wall Backing Panels 
- Square Hole Type
•	 900 x 456 x 20mm  - 2 Piece
•	 Suits optional hooks & prongs
•	 Mounts to vertical walls

LP-900 - Industrial 
Wall Backing Panels 
- Louvre Type
•	 900 x 456 x 20mm  - 2 Piece
•	 Suits optional buckets
•	 Mounts to vertical walls

SAVE $11

$77 (A410)

SAVE $11

$77 (A412)

2 X PANELS2 X PANELS

2 X PANELS2 X PANELS

SEE OUR FULL RANGE ONLINE  
www.machineryhouse.com.au/Work-Bench

SAVE 
$110

SAVE 
$290

SAVE 
$360

SAVE 
$350

SAVE 
$119

SAVE 
$235

SAVE 
$184
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

Own it now, up to 12 months interest free

ONLYONLY $ $1,3201,320
K033 (T774 + T775)

PACKAGE DEAL

Optional Accessories - Steel 
Frame with Backing Panel

COMPLETE WITH THE FOLLOWING:
4 x Shelves - �Adjustable height and position, 150kg load capacity
Drawer 1 - 100mm high, ball bearing slides, 75kg load capacity
Drawer 2 - 200mm high, ball bearing slides, 75kg load capacity

SC-1800 Industrial Storage Cabinet
•	 900 x 450 x 1800mm
•	 150kg shelf load capacity
•	 75kg drawer capacity
•	 Made from reinforced sheet metal

•	 To suit SC-1800 Storage Cabinet (T762)

T762C

T762A
T762B

T786

T788

BSC-900 Industrial Storage Cabinet
900 x 450 x 900mm (L x W x H)
•	 Ideal for workshops and industrial applications
•	 Storage cabinets made from reinforced sheet metal
•	 Hinged doors and a 3-point key lock design
•	 �2 x shelves with 150kg load capacity - adjustable 

height & position

TC-900 Industrial Tooling Cabinet
900 x 450 x 900mm (L x W x H)
•	 75kg load capacity per drawer
•	 Single key lock with mechanical drawer safety lock
•	 Top drawer includes moveable plastic division boxes
•	 Remaining drawers have adjustable steel dividers
•	 4 x 100mm and 2 x 200mm height drawers

Reinforced shelves Drawers with 
Mechanical Lock

Cabinets with Wheels & Handle  
(2 x fixed & 2 x swivel brake Ø125mm caster wheels)

Top Drawer

√√ � �Industrial Quality   

√ √ �100kg Drawer Capacity    

√√ � �Key Lockable   

√√ � �97% Drawer Access 

√√ �Sliding Drawers 

√√  Mechanical Safety Lock 

CODE T764
Drawer	 No. 6

Drawer Capacity	 kg 100 each

Dimensions (WxDxH)	mm 565 x 580 x 750

Weight (Nett)	  kg 94

TC-750 - 6 Drawer
CODE T767
Drawer	 No. 6

Drawer Capacity	 kg 100 each

Dimensions (WxDxH)	mm 723 x 653 x 800

Weight (Nett)	  kg 102

TC-800 - 6 Drawer

CODE T772
Drawer	 No. 7

Drawer Capacity	 kg 100 each

Dimensions (WxDxH)	mm 881 x 653 x 1200

Weight (Nett)	  kg 135

TCW-1200 - 7 Drawer
CODE T765
Drawer	 No. 6

Drawer Capacity	 kg 100 each

Dimensions (WxDxH)	mm 565 x 580 x 900

Weight (Nett)	  kg 100

TCW-900N - 6 Drawer on Wheels
CODE T768
Drawer	 No. 6

Drawer Capacity	 kg 100 each

Dimensions (WxDxH)	mm 723 x 653 x 954

Weight (Nett)	  kg 104

TCW-954W - 6 Drawer on Wheels6 Drawer on Wheels

Other Drawers

Extra Drawers - to suit (T762) CODE PRICE

154 x 65mm Steel Divider - suits 100mm T786 $1.80
154 x 165mm Steel Divider - suits 200mm T788 $2.50
2 x Shelf & 4 x Bracket Kit (suits T762 & T774) T762C $70
100mm Deep Drawer, 75kg Cap. (suits T762 & T774) T762A $121
200mm Deep Drawer, 75kg Cap. (suits T762 & T774) T762B $165

*Please see website for 
more information on  

package deals

$$729729
SAVE $96

Order Code: T764

$$1,2191,219
SAVE $156

Order Code: T772

$$349349
SAVE $47

Order Code: T774

$$799799
SAVE $136

Order Code: T762

$$995995
SAVE $160

Order Code: T775

$$1,0191,019
SAVE $136

Order Code: T768

$$829829
SAVE $106

Order Code: T765

$$929929
SAVE $116

Order Code: T767

TOOLING CABINET

STORAGE CABINET

ONLYONLY $ $899899
K065 (T764 + T776 + T781 + T778)

ONLYONLY $ $1,1001,100
K068 (T767 + T776 + T783 + T779)

SAVE 
$146

SAVE 
$231

SAVE 
$176

PACKAGE DEAL
TCW-900NP

T774

T775

TCW-954WP

BALL BALL 
BEARINGBEARING
SLIDESSLIDES

A PERFECTA PERFECT
STORAGE UNITSTORAGE UNIT

SAVE $11

$77 (T781)

565 x 580mm
SUITS T764, T765

SAVE $11

$88 (T783)

723 x 653mm
SUITS T767, T768

Heavy Triple Joint Track Slide 
& Mechanical Lock

Optional Accessories
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GiftGift  cardcard The Perfect Gift for everyone! Redeem online or in store

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

WCH-6D
6 Drawer Tool Chest
600 x 260 x 340mm (LxWxH)

$121 (T690)

WRC-5D 
5 Drawer Roller Cabinet
616 x 330 x 762mm (LxWxH)

$286 (T695)

Tool Chest & Roller Cabinet
•	 Ball bearing slides  • Lockable by key  
•	 Powder coated quality finish

Tool Chests & Roller Cabinet
•	 Heavy duty ball bearing slides
•	 Lockable by key  • Protective drawer liners
•	 Powder coated quality finish

Tool Chest, Roller Cabinet & Side Locker
•	 Industrial duty ball bearing slides
•	 �Protective drawer liner  • Lockable by key

TCH-6D
6 Drawer Tool Chest
670 x 310 x 375mm (LxWxH)

$242 (T700)

TCH-3DE
3 Drawer Tool Chest
670 x 315 x 265mm (LxWxH)

$165 (T701)

TCH-12D
12 Drawer Tool Chest
670 x 445 x 495mm
(LxWxH)

$429 (T706)

TRC-7D
7 Drawer Roller Cabinet
685 x 470 x 1000mm
(LxWxH)

$539 (T715)

ICH-8D
8 Drawer 
Tool Chest
1051 x 445 x 552mm (LxWxH)  
$659 (T720)

IRC-7D
7 Drawer
Roller Cabinet
1067 x 458 x 1007mm (LxWxH)  
$979 (T724)

ISL-2D
2 Drawer
Side Locker
425 x 460 x 1390mm (LxWxH)   
$429 (T726)

ISC-7D
7 Drawer
Side Cabinet
430 x 460 x 845mm (LxWxH)   
$409 (T727)

*Please see website 
for more information 
on package deals

PACKAGE DEALS

PACKAGE DEALS

A.

A.

A.
A.

A.

C.

C.

C.

C.C.

C.

E.

E.

F.

F. F.F.

B.

B.

B.B.B.

B.

D.

D.

D.

D.

A.

TRADE SERIES
•	 4 x heavy duty side handles  • Dual gas struts support lid
•	 Ball bearing slides on drawers  • Includes foam drawer 

liners

TB-EC70F/3
3 Drawer
747 x 463 x 588mm  
(L x D x H)

TB-HD70/2
2 Drawer
700 x 640 x 750mm 
(L x D x H)

TB-HD120/2
2 Drawer
1210 x 640 x 750mm 
(L x D x H)

TB-HD150/4TB-HD150/4
4 Drawer4 Drawer
1500 x 640 x 750mm  1500 x 640 x 750mm  
(L x D x H)(L x D x H)

INDUSTRIAL SERIES  
INDUSTRIAL TRUCK TOOL BOXES

ITB-3036  
Industrial Tool Box Set (30", 36")
•	 Lifting handles
•	 Powder coated
30" Box
•	 762 x 356 x 254mm
•	 1.2mm steel
36" Box
•	 915 x 432 x 540mm
•	 1.5mm steel
•	 Gas strut lid

ITB-48  
Industrial Tool Box (48")
•	 1220 x 615 x 720mm
•	 Dual gas struts on lid
•	 1.5mm steel
•	 Powder coated finish

$$349349
SAVE $80

Order Code: T736A

$$495495
SAVE $77

Order Code: T7463

$$990990
SAVE $209

Order Code: T7442

$$1,2321,232
SAVE $253

Order Code: T7445

$$699699
SAVE $126

Order Code: T744

$$594594
SAVE $121

Order Code: T738

WORKSHOP SERIES

PACKAGE DEAL
ITB-S3 - Industrial Tool Box Set 
(30", 36", 48") 

ONLYONLY $ $825825
T739 (T736A + T738)

ONLYONLY $ $399399
K004 (T690 + T695)

ONLYONLY $ $899899
K006B (T700 + T701 + T715)

ONLYONLY $ $929929
K006A (T706 + T715)

ONLYONLY $ $759759
K006 (T700 + T715)

SAVE 
$319

SAVE 
$74

SAVE 
$253

SAVE 
$418

SAVE 
$363

SAVE 
$168

SAVE 
$160

SAVE 
$121

INDUSTRIAL SERIES

ONLYONLY $ $1,5951,595
K005A (T720 + T724)

ONLYONLY $ $2,3982,398
K005B (T720 + T724 + T726 + T727)

ONLYONLY $ $1,9801,980
K005 (T720 + T724 + T726)

2 X BOXES2 X BOXES
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

Optional Accessories

Optional Accessories

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

MODEL PTB-20 PTB-32 PTB-60 PTB-24C PTB-48C PTB-48CD PTB-30CHD
ORDER CODE T7951 T7952 T7953 T7955 T7956 T7958 T7964
Drawers	 Qty / Type 20 / ABS 32 / ABS 60 / ABS 24 / ABS+Clear 48 / ABS+Clear 48 / ABS+Clear 30 / ABS+Clear
Drawer Dividers	 Qty 20 32 60 24 48 48 60
Drawers (L x W x H)	 mm 90 x 218 x 70 90 x 218 x 70 90 x 218 x 70 120 x 218 x 69 120 x 218 x 69 120 x 218 x 69 164 x 375 x 105
Cabinet (L x W x H)	 mm 586 x 222 x 350 466 x 222 x 642 586 x 222 x 937 444 x 222 x 642 586 x 222 x 937 586 x 270 x 970 880 x 400 x 880

PRICE $198 $275 $429 $242 $396 $539 $715

T7955

T7956Parts Bins
•	 ABS drawers - oil & impact resistant
•	 Includes drawer dividers

T7953
T7958

T7964

T7952

T7951

A436

1955mm

1830mm

610mm

RSS-4WS - INDUSTRIAL 
RACKING STEEL SHELVING 

Industrial Mobile Storage Bucket Racks

SR-22 22 Buckets
880 x 410 x 950mm

SR-36 36 Buckets
880 x 410 x 1705mm

SR-72 72 Buckets
1740 x 410 x 1705mm

$309 (S014A)
$99 (S014D)

Shelf Racking 
Extension 

Drawers

Shelf locking system

Optional drawers

Wedge locking system

Ball bearing slides

MSS-46MF
•	 �Clear front window on bins
•	 Bins open at 40° angle
•	 Oil & impact resistant bins:
•	 16 x (58.4 x 54.9 x 63.5mm)
•	 12 x (80.8 x 72.2 x 79.8mm)
•	 10 x (103 x 87.3 x 99.3mm)
•	 8 x (128.9 x 122.6 x 132.1mm)
•	 4 x swivel castors (2 x lockable)

MSS-46MF
•	 �Clear front window on bins
•	 Bins open at 40° angle
•	 Oil & impact resistant bins:
•	 60 x (80.8 x 72.2 x 79.8mm)
•	 4 x swivel castors (2 x lockable)

•	 Expand your mobile storage bin system to become 
double sided with these optional accessories

$44 (S0357)

BK-690 Brackets  
- Suits Buckets
•	 ��Accepts optional plastic 

buckets A432, A434 & A436
•	 �4 x steel brackets with grey 

powder coat finish

$239 (S0353)

BK-60F 
Storage Bins
•	 Set of 60 ABS bins 

as supplied with  
MSS-60MF

•	 Mounting brackets 
supplied

$269 (S0351)

BK-46MF  
Storage Bins
•	 Set of 46 ABS bins  

as supplied with  
MSS-46MF

•	 �Mounting brackets 
supplied

MOBILE STORAGE BIN SYSTEMS

ONLYONLY $ $569569
K210 

ONLYONLY $ $528528
K180

ONLYONLY $ $1,0891,089
K184

ONLYONLY $ $1,6941,694
K182

ONLYONLY $ $957957
K186

SAVE 
$128

PACKAGE DEAL

Made in
Taiwan

1 x MSS-690 Mobile Storage Frame....................  (S0350) 
2 x BKT-690 Brackets (Pack of 4).........................  (S0357) 
24 x BK-140 Plastic Buckets (105 x 140 x 75mm)..  (A432) 
12 x BK-220 Plastic Buckets (140 x 220 x 125mm). (A434) 
4 x BK-270 Plastic Buckets (140 x 270 x 125mm)...  (A436)

INDUSTRIAL MODULAR SHELVING  
& STORAGE BIN/BUCKET SYSTEMS

BK-420
420 x 375x178mm (LxWxH) 
50kg Max. Loading

$28 (S031)

BK-164 
164 x 375 x 105mm (LxWxH)
20kg Max. Loading

$17 (S028)

$19 (S030)

BK-210
210 x 375 x 178mm (LxWxH)
30kg Max. Loading

MSR-0
100kg Shelf Load Cap.
700kg Max. Total Load Cap.
943 x 465.4 x 2030mm 
(L x W x H)

MSR-16
Includes 16 x BK-420  
Plastic Buckets
943 x 465.4 x 2030mm 
(L x W x H)

MSR-32
Includes 32 x BK-210  
Plastic Buckets
943 x 465.4 x 2030mm 
(L x W x H)

MSR-65
Includes 65 x BK-164 
Plastic Buckets
943 x 465.4 x 2030mm
(L x W x H)

$$825825
SAVE $154

Order Code: S022

$$275275
SAVE $44

Order Code: S020

$$469469
SAVE $70

Order Code: S021

$$339339
SAVE $46

Order Code: S014

MOBILE STORAGE SHELVING

SAVE $66

$429 (K200)

SAVE $63

$399 (K204)

INDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL
QUALITYQUALITY

Extension Kits Available www.machineryhouse.com.au

SAVE 
$88

SAVE 
$330

SAVE 
$605

SAVE 
$268
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Buy Online 24/7,
Collect In-store  OR

Get It Delivered

Shop
In-store

www.machineryhouse.com.au

SHOP AT YOUR 
CONVENIENCE! 

Optional Accessories

PRESSES & ACCESSORIES

HP-45P  
Hydraulic/
Pneumatic
•	 45 Tonne
•	 190mm ram 

stroke

HP-20PP 
Hydraulic
•	 �20 Tonne
•	 �185mm ram 

stroke

HPM-30  
Hydraulic/
Pneumatic
•	 30 Tonne
•	 155mm ram  

stroke

HPF-50  
Hydraulic
•	 50 Tonne
•	 200mm ram 

stroke

PRESSBRAKE ATTACHMENTS Suits Presses 
•	 50mm open height
•	 Designed to suit hydraulic garage presses for bending sheet metal or plate
•	 Made from steel
•	 Guide rods with return springs on top die

PPK-20 Steel Press 
Pin Driver Set
•	 �8 steel press pins, Ø10 - Ø30mm
•	 �2 tonne to 20 tonne capacity
•	 �Includes pin adaptor, capacity 

gauge & storage bracket

AFC1 
Pneumatic Foot Control
•	 �Suits pneumatic-hydraulic workshop presses�
•	 �Transforms your hand operated pneumatic 

press to a foot operated press

HPM-50  
Motorised/
Hydraulic
•	 50 Tonne
•	 200mm ram  

stroke
•	 2hp, 240V motor

INDUSTRIAL HYDRAULIC PRESSES

(P404M)

MODEL CAP. (T) SLIDING  
RAM ex GST inc GST CODE

HP-63T 63T No $5,390 $5,929 P400

HPM-63T 63T Yes $5,790 $6,369 P400M

HP-100T 100T No $7,650 $8,415 P402

HPM-100T 100T Yes $8,250 $9,075 P402M

HDP-35 
Hydraulic 
•	 35 Tonne
•	 Adjust. ram 

position
•	 Screw type  

rapid hand  
wheel

PDS-2B 
Bush Driver Set
•	 �10 - 42mm
•	 �Made from aluminium

PDS-3BS Bearing Race & 
Seal Driver Set
•	 39.5 - 81mm
•	 Made from aluminium

HYDRAULIC PRESSES

WORKSHOP PRESSES

PP-10HD 
Bench Press
•	 10 Tonne
•	 180mm ram stroke

$$399399
SAVE $63

Order Code: P141

$$4,5984,598
SAVE $451

Order Code: P129

$$4,8954,895
SAVE $330

Order Code: P131M

$$2,8952,895
SAVE $350

Order Code: P152

$$1,4191,419
SAVE $110

Order Code: P130M

$$1,9951,995
SAVE $194

Order Code: P147

$$1,0451,045
SAVE $110

Order Code: P145

$$619619
SAVE $74

Order Code: P142

SAVE $10

$45 (P030)

PBA-45
•	 450 x 4mm capacity
•	 40mm wide vee

SAVE $50

$225 (P450)

PBA-60
•	 600 x 10mm capacity
•	 80mm wide vee

SAVE $110

$539 (P455)

SAVE $13.50

$69 (P1400)

SAVE $15

$95 (P1401)

SAVE $16.50

$55 (P031)

HP-30P 
Hydraulic/
Pneumatic
•	 30 Tonne
•	 165mm ram 

stroke

HPF-20
Trade 
Hydraulic 
Press
•	 20 Tonne
•	 150mm ram 

stroke

$$979979
SAVE $110

Order Code: P150

With Sliding Ram

Shown Bending Material

17 PIECE 17 PIECE 
BUSH BUSH 

DRIVER SETDRIVER SET

SUITS MODELS  SUITS MODELS  
HPT-30P, HPM-30 HPT-30P, HPM-30 

& HP-45P& HP-45P

10 PIECE 10 PIECE 
BEARING BEARING 

RACE & SEAL RACE & SEAL 
DRIVER SETDRIVER SET
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

DRILLING MACHINES & ACCESSORIES

NEW RELEASE

MODEL BD-325 PD-325 BD-360 PD-360 PD-440 PD-510 PD-28 PD-35
CODE D590 D592 D594 D596 D598 D600 D160 D162
Type - Bench / Pedestal Bench Pedestal Bench Pedestal Pedestal Pedestal Pedestal Pedestal
Drill Capacity 	 (mm) Ø16 Ø16 Ø20 Ø20 Ø28 Ø32 Ø23 Ø31.5
Spindle Taper	 (MT) 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 3
Drive Belt Type	 A Section A Section A Section A Section A Section A Section A Section B Section
Work Light	 ~ ~ Yes Yes Yes Yes ~ ~
Spindle Speed Steps 	 (No.) 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 9
Motor Power / Voltage	 (hp/V) 1hp / 240V 1hp / 240V 1hp / 240V 1hp / 240V 1.5hp / 240V 2.4hp / 240V 1hp / 240V 1hp / 240V

PRICE $389 $459 $495 $575 $990 $1,199 $1,375 $1,969

BD-325

PD-325

BD-360 

PD-360 PD-440 PD-510 PD-28
PD-35

Made in Taiwan

•	 Drilling machines include: Safety micro switch on pulley guard, drill chuck & arbor 

•	 Manufactured from close grain cast iron

V126

V114

CODE V124 V125 V126 V114

Type Drill  
Vice

Drill  
Vice

Drill  
Vice

Tilting  
Drill Vice

Jaw Width	 (mm) 100 127 152 100
Jaw Opening	 (mm) 100 125 145 105
Jaw Depth	 (mm) 22 23 27 30
PRICE $25 $39 $49 $84

CODE C289 C290 C292 C294

Type Keyed Keyed  Keyless  Keyless

Capacity	 (mm) 0.5 - 13 0.5 - 16 0.3 - 13 3 - 16

Mount JT6 JT3 JT6 JT3

PRICE $60 $75 $99 $129

•	•	 ��The Deluxe Vice comes with jaws that are hardened  
with vertical & horizontal grooves for prismatic work

•	 Manufactured from close grain cast iron

V144

V145

CODE V144 V145

Type Precision  
Drill Vice

Precision  
Drill Vice

Jaw Width	 (mm) 100 127
Jaw Opening	 (mm) 93 120
Jaw Depth	 (mm) 30 30
PRICE $98 $116

Note!  Note!  
Cutters not Cutters not 

includedincluded

Keyed Keyless

Keyless with Lock
•	 Superior gripping - self tightening  

feature to increase  
agripping force

•	 Ø1 - Ø13mm
•	 JT-6 Taper Mount

PNP-3/4-3"
Offset Pipe & Tube Notcher
•	 20 – 76mm OD cap. 
•	 Ability to offset the cut +/- 25mm
•	 Solid steel construction

PN1/2-2 - Pipe 
& Tube Notcher 
Attachment
•	 51mm tube cap.
•	 1-1/2" pipe cap.
•	 Angles up to 60º

VAZEY Drill  
Press Table
•	 Cast iron table
•	 V groove locates 

round pipe
•	 No clamps or 

jigs needed
•	 Suits 47mm bore

TABLE TABLE 
TILTS  TILTS  

& ROTATES& ROTATES
TABLE TABLE 
TILTS  TILTS  

& ROTATES& ROTATES
TABLE  TABLE  

TILTS 45°TILTS 45°
TABLE TABLE 
TILTS  TILTS  

& ROTATES& ROTATES

DRILL VICES

DRILL CHUCK ARBORS & SLEEVES

DRILLING MACHINES - BELT DRIVE

DRILL CHUCKS
$$8484
SAVE $15

Order Code: C299

$$9999
SAVE $33

Order Code: P090

$$7979
SAVE $20

Order Code: D199

Broach Cutter Adaptors
•	 Coolant bottle & hose
•	 �Suits drilling machines
•	 �Suit 19mm shank broach cutters

SAVE $15

$95 (D9502)

2MT

SAVE $19

$102 (D9503)

3MT

ARBORS - TAPER SHANK DRILL SLEEVES  
Morse Taper

NT40, NT30 
& R8 also 
available

Taper CODE PRICE
2MT x JT6 D442 $14.90
2MT x JT3 D442A $14.90
3MT x JT6 D443 $18.70
3MT x JT3 D443A $18.70
3MT x JT4 D455 $27.50
4MT x JT6 D454 $28.00
4MT x JT3 D454A $28.00
4MT x JT4 D456 $28.00

Size Outside Inside CODE PRICE
2-1 2MT 1MT D420 $11.20
3-2 3MT 1MT D422 $16.80
4-2 4MT 2MT D423 $23.00
4-3 4MT 3MT D424 $23.00
5-4 5MT 4MT D425 $51.00

$$239239
SAVE $58

Order Code: P092

INDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL
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Buy Online 24/7,
Collect In-store  OR

Get It Delivered

Shop
In-store

www.machineryhouse.com.au

SHOP AT YOUR 
CONVENIENCE! 

SHEET METAL & FABRICATION EQUIPMENT

RR-10 - Manual Section 
& Pipe Rolling Machine
•	 50 x 10mm flat bar
•	 20 x 20mm solid bar
•	 Gear driven hardened rolls
•	 Cast iron housing
•	 Adjustable side guide rolls

RR-24 - Section &  
Tube Rolling Machine
•	 16 - 76mm tube capacity
•	 0.5 - 2mm wall thickness
•	 1.1kW/1.5hp, 240V motor
•	 Includes tube dies:
•	 9 round sets 16-76mm
•	 8 square sets 16-50mm

®

®

®

®

•	 �Shears plate & round bar (S195 also shears angle)

HS-2S  
Throatless Hand Lever Shear
•	 1.2mm mild steel capacity
•	 Cast steel construction
•	 Tool steel quality blades
•	 Gear drive shearing action

HS-32
•	 800 x 1.2mm capacity
•	 765mm cutting height
•	 Hardened tool steel blades
•	 Spring assisted top blade

VIDEO 
ONLINE

RR-5G  
Manual Section  
Rolling Machine
•	 25 x 3mm flat bar cap.
•	 Ø5mm round bar cap.
•	 �Hardened & knurled rolls
•	 Weighs 6kg

$$385385
SAVE $44

Order Code: P108

$$110110
SAVE $22

Order Code: S680

$$249249
SAVE $48

Order Code: S184

$$429429
SAVE $66

Order Code: S1885

$$1,8591,859
SAVE $220

Order Code: S681

$$2,3652,365
SAVE $220

Order Code: S682

$$990990
SAVE $165

Order Code: P110

HAND PUNCHES

SECTION & PIPE ROLLING MACHINES

HAND LEVER SHEARS

HAND LEVER GUILLOTINE

P6 
Hand Lever Hole Punch
•	 Fabricated steel
•	 6mm thickness cap.
•	 Material back stop
•	 Includes Ø10mm punch & die

•	 Heavy duty steel fabricated
•	 �High carbon high chrome steel blade

P10 
Hand Lever Hole Punch
•	 10mm mild steel thickness capacity
•	 160mm throat
•	 Material depth back stop
•	 Spring return lever
•	 Includes 16mm punch & 1 x 16.5 & 

13.5mm double ended die

PACKAGE DEAL
P6 - Hand Lever Hole Punch Kit
•	 1 x 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 & 10mm punch
•	 1 x 3.5 & 4.5mm die
•	 1 x 5.5 & 6.5mm die
•	 1 x 10.5 & 8.5mm die

PACKAGE DEAL
P10 - Hand Lever Hole Punch Kit
•	 1 x 11, 12, 13, 14 & 16mm punch
•	 1 x 11.5 & 12.5mm die
•	 1 x 14.5 & 15.5mm die
•	 1 x 16.5 & 13.5mm die

ONLYONLY $ $499499
K130 (P108 + P202)

ONLYONLY $ $1,1991,199
K131 (P110 + P201)

SAVE 
$106

SAVE 
$253

MADE IN MADE IN 
TAIWANTAIWAN

SAVE $22

$110 (S186)

150mm Blade Length
4mm Thick Capacity

SAVE $26

$227 (S189)

160mm Blade Length
5mm Thick Capacity

SAVE $60

$534 (S193)

300mm Blade Length
6mm Thick Capacity

SAVE $35

$185 (S188)

300mm Blade Length
5mm Thick Capacity

SAVE $110

$979 (S195)

200mm Blade Length
8mm Thick Capacity

SAVE $47

$415 (S191)

200mm Blade Length
6mm Thick Capacity

Sheet metal up to 1.2mm

Tool steel 
quality blades

Gear drive 
shearing action

INCLUDES  INCLUDES  
PEDESTAL STANDPEDESTAL STAND
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

SHEET METAL & FABRICATION EQUIPMENT

SJ-22
•	 0.7mm MS capacity 
•	 175mm throat
•	 �Includes: 

5 sets of rolls

IK-1.2
•	 1.2mm MS capacity
•	 180mm throat
•	 62mm roller diameter 
•	 Includes  

9 sets of rolls

SJ-2
•	 1.6mm MS capacity
•	 240mm throat
•	 60mm roller diameter 
•	 Includes 5 sets of rolls

Capacity Rolls Diameter Inc. Stand CODE PRICE

300 x 1mm Ø38mm NO S648 $429
760 x 1mm Ø42mm NO S650 $869
1000 x 1mm Ø42mm NO S652 $1,375
1310 x 1mm Ø50mm YES S654S $3,498

Capacity Rolls Diameter Inc. Stand CODE PRICE

305 x 1mm Ø32mm NO S267 $187
610 x 1mm Ø40mm NO S269 $485
1000 x 1.2mm Ø50mm YES S270 $990
1270 x 1.5mm Ø70mm YES S272 $1,925

Capacity Rolls Diameter Inc. Stand CODE PRICE

1250 x 1.6mm Ø75mm YES S276 $2,365
1270 x 2.5mm Ø90mm NO S783 $4,994
1300 x 1.6mm Ø75mm YES S763A $3,894

MANUAL SWAGE & JENNY

SG-815H
•	 2470mm x 1.6mm capacity
•	 Rear safety photo electric guard
•	 9CrSi blades stainless steel
•	 2.2kW / 3hp 240V motor
•	 Includes backgauge, sheet supports  

& squaring guide

HYDRAULIC GUILLOTINE

SAVE $330

$8,899 (S537)

SG-416A
•	 1300 x 1.6mm capacity
•	 Quality steel fabricated frame
•	 9CrSi blades for stainless steel
•	 Adjustable blade gap clearance
•	 Includes sheet supports and backgauge

SG-812
•	 2470 x 1.2mm capacity
•	 Quality steel fabricated frame
•	 9CrSi blades for stainless steel
•	 Adjustable blade gap clearance
•	 Includes sheet supports and backgauge

MANUAL TREADLE GUILLOTINE

SAVE $176

$2,959 (S534A)

SAVE $286

$5,379 (S536)

PB-820L
•	 2500mm x 2mm bending capacity
•	 Programmable control with digital readout display
•	 Adjustable clamp beam for material thickness
•	 1000mm manual backgauge
•	 3hp, 240V motor

HYDRAULIC NC PANBRAKE

SAVE $550

$12,595 (S583)

•	 Cast iron construction
•	 Segmented pressbrake blade
•	 Wiring groove rolls

3-IN-1 PRESSBRAKE, 
GUILLOTINE & ROLLS

S648

S654S
S652

S650

S763A

S276

S783

SAVE $55

$319 (S640)

SAVE $150

$895 (S642)

SAVE $231

$2,299 (S521)

PB-422A
•	 1250 x 2mm capacity
•	 Extended fingers for deeper boxes
•	 Safety top beam support lever
•	 Includes back gauge & digital angle gauge

PB-416D
•	 1260 x 1.5mm capacity
•	 Foot operated material clamp
•	 Removable individual bending fingers
•	 Roust construction with high quality finish

SAVE $264

$4,565 (S262)

SAVE $330

$3,289 (S260)

PB-24
•	 600 x 1mm capacity
•	 Fabricated steel
•	 Adjustable clamp blade
•	 Multiple finger widths

PB-4
•	 1220 x 1.2mm capacity
•	 Steel fabricated construction
•	 Adjustable clamp blade
•	 Removable fingers

MB1250 - Magnetic Panbrake
•	 1300 x 1.6mm mild steel capacity
•	 240V electromagnetic clamping system
•	 No limitation to depth of boxes
•	 Includes: 25, 37.5, 52.5,  

70, 140, 280, 580  
& 1300mm clamp bars

MANUAL PANBRAKES

SAVE $66

$429 (S249)

SAVE $220

$1,419 (S250)

SAVE $396

$4,829 (S542)

Includes Wiring Grooves & Swivel Out Top Roller

Motorised Sheet Metal Curving Rolls (only S763A)

SHEET METAL CURVING ROLLS 
- MANUAL

S267

S272S270

S269
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 WELDING EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

NEW RELEASE

Own it now, up to 12 months interest free

VIDEO 
ONLINE

Ratchet F Clamp
•	 Drop-forged sliding arm
•	 Hardened and tempered frame
•	 Rapid-action arm for quick  

tightening and repositioning

9" Locking Clamp
•	 2" (50mm) max. jaw opening
•	 3" (75mm) throat depth 

WTU-500 WeldER TROLLEY 
Suits MIGS & TIGS
•	 Portable on wheels
•	 480 x 300mm top table plate
•	 650mm top  

table height
•	 Includes 2 chains  

for securing  
gas bottle

SPR502 - Elipse® P3 R D Nuisance Odour 
Respirator - Half-Mask
•	 �Approved to AS/NZS 1716:2012
•	 �Made in UK
•	 ��Applications: Metal fumes, dust, glass fibre, composite fibres, 

fumes silica dust, asbestos, concrete dust, stone dust,  
cement dust, mould poultry,  
aggregate dust, wood dust,  
powders (dairy), spices,  
grain dust, coal dust

•	 �Clamps round, square, 
angle-iron, rectangle & 
channel sections

Angle Vice Clamps 90º
•	 100mm jaw opening 
•	 Top clamp swivels up & out
•	 �Hold round, square, angle-Iron, 

rectangle & channel sections

WELDING TABLES

ONLYONLY $ $695695
W07706

TBH90604 - FixturePoint Welding Table 
•	 900 x 600mm tabletop 
•	 50 x 50mm grid 
•	 Ø16mm holes  
•	 4mm thick plate  
•	 �Two Height  

Settings: 158mm  
or 860mm with  
leg stand

Round  
Material Rest

x 8

Spacer
x 4

Threaded 
Adaptorx 4

Positioning Bar
x 4

Multi-Purpose 
Riser/Stop

x 4

Magnetic 
Rest

x 8

WeldClamp
x 4

$$249249
SAVE $48

Order Code: W08500

$$475475
SAVE $64

Order Code: W07700

WT1D-128
•	 Heavy duty 10mm steel plate surface 
•	 16mm laser cut fixing holes at 100mm centres 
•	 100 x 100mm hole grid pattern
•	 Heavy 80mm square legs with adjustable feet

1010mmmm  
STEEL STEEL 

PLATE TOPPLATE TOP$$594594
SAVE $55

Order Code: W08455

SRK-40  
Square & Round CLAMP KIT (40 Piece)
•	 �Suits Ø16mm holes & 50 x 50mm grid pattern
•	 �Suits up to 6.35mm plate thickness
•	 �Optional clamp adaptor available to  

suit 16mm plate thickness  
(Order Code: W08512)

PACKAGE DEAL 
TABLE & CLAMP KIT ++

Insert 
Stop

x 4

$$2222
SAVE $4.40

Order Code: C103

$$6565
SAVE $12

Order Code: W1523

$$110110
SAVE $22

Order Code: W241

TDQ612075-K1  
Rhino Cart Mobile Fixturing Station
•	 1200 x 750 x 910mm (L x W x H)
•	 Ø16mm holes in 50 x 50mm spacing pattern 
•	 Reversible tabletop with Nitrided black oxide finish
•	 700kg load capacity
•	 Portable on wheels with levelling pads
•	 Rhino shelves, racks and pegboard  

keep your fixing tools organised and  
within easy reach

•	 Includes 66 piece fixturing kit

TPL3021  
Plasma Cutting Tray
•	 457mm x 711mm work area with 45kg capacity

$$3,2893,289
SAVE $286

Order Code: W07705

SAVE $22

$220 (W07757)

Optional Accessories

WELDING CLAMPS

MACHINE TOOL ACCESSORIES

WELDING ACCESSORIES

Opening Throat CODE PRICE
160mm 80mm C0010 $27
250mm 120mm C0012 $39
300mm 120mm C0013 $51
500mm 120mm C0015 $60

Opening Throat CODE PRICE
100mm 75mm W07960 $32
100mm 85mm W07961 $47
120mm 155mm W07962 $65

Inserta Clamp C Clamp

Type Throat CODE PRICE
T-Handle 83mm W07906 $25
T-Handle 100mm W07908 $40
Ratchet 100mm W07910 $60

SAVE $17.50

$98 (V099)

60mm

SAVE $52

$289 (V101)

100mm

SAVE $25

$140 (V100)

100mm

FXT-915 - FIXTURE TABLE
•	 Table Dimensions : 915mm (H) x 460mm (W)
•	 Table Holes: 16mm
•	 500kg load capacity
•	 3mm Steel top plate
•	 Storage Tray
•	 Multi use for any workshop
•	 4 x large swivel castor wheels with brake

$$220220
SAVE $33

Order Code: W08450
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

 WELDING EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

Own it now, up to 12 months interest free

2.2L Disposable Gas Bottles

�MIG welding of 
aluminium  
and all TIG 
welding

Argon 98%, 
Oxygen 2% 
�MIG welding of 
stainless steel

86% Argon  
& 14% carbon dioxide
�MIG welding of 
carbon steel

Argon Gas 
Regulator
Suits 2.2 Litre 
Cylinders
•	 0-8 L/min

Magnetic TIG Torch Res
•	 �Powerful Ø80mm magnetic base
•	 �Magnetises to your steel workbench or steel welder case
•	 �Works in both vertical or horizontal positions

Disposable Cylinder
•	 �Compact, portable and light weight

WE-100  
Welding Fume Extractor
•	 2 x 800W 240V motors, 2 speeds
•	 �Captures up to 99.97% of 0.3 micron 

noxious fumes

PROMAX 200
•	 96 x 39mm screen
•	 0.03m/s switching  

speed

PROMAX 350
•	 100 x 53mm screen
•	 �0.03m/s  

switching  
speed

PROMAX 500
•	 98 x 87mm screen
•	 0.03m/s  

switching  
speed

RWX8000
•	 �100 x 83.4mm screen
•	 �0.08ms  

switching  
speed

FLAME FLAME 
OVER OVER 

3000ºC3000ºC

RAZOR™ 175 DC INVERTER 
MIG-MMA Inverter Welder
INCLUDES: Consumable Pack, MIG Torch Holder, 
Gloves & Welding Table (W177 + W497 + W10362  
+ W100 + W1004)

RAZOR™ 205SS MTS DC INVERTER - MIG/TIG/
MMA Inverter Welder PACKAGE DEAL
INCLUDES: Consumable Pack, MIG Torch Holder, Gloves & 
Welding Table (W1785 + W497 + W10362 + W100 + W1004)

VIPER™ TIG 180 AC/DC  
TIG/MMA Inverter Welder
INCLUDES: Consumable Pack, TIG Torch Holder, Gloves 
& Welding Table (W169, W504A, W10361, W101 + W1004)

RAZOR™ 200 DIGITAL PULSE AC/DC  
TIG/MMA Inverter Welder
INCLUDES: Consumable Pack, TIG Torch Holder, Gloves & 
Welding Table (W1721, W504A, W10361, W101 + W1004)

RAZOR™ 250 COMPACT INVERTER  
MIG-TIG-MMA Inverter Welder
INCLUDES: Consumable Pack, MIG Torch Holder, Gloves & 
Welding Table (W182 + W496 + W10362 + W100 + W1004)

RAZOR™ CUT 45  
Inverter Plasma Cutter
INCLUDES: Weld Goggles, Filter & Consumable Pack 
(C423 + W1542 + C492 + C559)

VIPER™ 185 
MIG-TIG-MMA Inverter Welder
INCLUDES: Consumable Pack, MIG Torch Holder, Gloves 
& Trolley (W243 + W495 + W10362 + W100 + W241)

WELDING HELMET

SAVE 
$251

SAVE 
$209

SAVE 
$205

SAVE 
$363

SAVE 
$255

SAVE 
$230

SAVE 
$209

WELDING ACCESSORIES

SAVE $10

$56 (O0183)

Ar - Argon

SAVE $22

$88 (W001)

SAVE $44

$198 (W003)

SAVE $33

$231 (W005)

SAVE $22

$154 (W002)

SAVE $10

$56 (O0185)

Ar/CO2

SAVE $16.50

$49.50 (O0184)

Ar/O2

PACKAGE DEAL
Professional Oxyset Portable Brazing  
& Welding System Package Deal
•	 Torch handpiece with twin 2M hose set
•	 MAP-PRO gas & oxygen cylinders
•	 5 x welding nozzle tips
•	 2 x flashback arrestors
•	 Includes goggles, flint sparker,  

2 x pressure gauges & plastic carry stand

ONLYONLY $ $396396
K075 (O018, O0181, O0182)

ONLYONLY $ $899899
K017A

ONLYONLY $ $1,5401,540
K0171

ONLYONLY $ $1,6501,650
K0174

ONLYONLY $ $2,0902,090
K017D

ONLYONLY $ $1,9251,925
K0172

ONLYONLY $ $990990
K017B

ONLYONLY $ $1,4851,485
K017C

SAVE 
$30.80

SAVE $3.20

$17.70 (O0181)

Map-Pro
400g

SAVE $6.90

$36 (O0182)

Oxygen
950ml

SAVE $4.90

$27 (W10362)

MTH-1 

SAVE $6.20

$29 (W10361)

TTH-1

SAVE $11

$55 (O0171)

SAVE $110

$2,189 (W270)

HOMEHOME PROFESSIONALPROFESSIONAL PROFESSIONALPROFESSIONALINDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL

PACKAGE DEALS
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Buy Online 24/7,
Collect In-store  OR

Get It Delivered

Shop
In-store

www.machineryhouse.com.au

SHOP AT YOUR 
CONVENIENCE! 

METAL WORKING MACHINES

BUFF-225 - Bench 
Buffing Machine
•	 225mm buffing wheels
•	 2850rpm spindle speed
•	 0.75/1hp, 240V Motor

BG-12 Industrial  
Pedestal Grinder
•	 Ø305mm wheels
•	 3hp 415V motor
•	 Cast iron body
•	 �Includes dust  

extraction outlets,  
safety adjustable eye 
shields & stand

X8
•	 Ø200mm wheels (fine & coarse)
•	 M16 x 2mm spindle shaft
•	 1hp, 240V motor

BG-10
•	 Ø250mm wheels wheels (fine & coarse)
•	 Safety stop switch
•	 1.3hp, 240V motor

HN-220 - Hydraulic
•	 200 x 200 x 4mm capacity
•	 Safety blade guard
•	 Cast iron working table
•	 Adjustable stops & guides
•	 3hp, 415V motor

PN-2001 - Pipe & Tube Notcher - Linisher
•	 Ø20-76mm OD tube
•	 1/2" - 2-1/2" NB pipe
•	 Angle vice 30-90º
•	 Holds round or square material
•	 2.8kW / 415V motor

N-16 Manual
•	 150 x 150 x 1.6mm capacity
•	 Adjustable guides
•	 Cast base & body
•	 4 sided bottom shear blades

OP
TI

ON
AL

 

ST
AN

D $297  
(S247A)

BENCH GRINDERS

BUFFING & PEDESTAL GRINDER

PACKAGE DEAL
X8-PLUS  
Industrial Bench Grinder with Linisher & Mitre Table
•	 Ø200mm fine & coarse wheels
•	 50 x 915mm linishing attachment
•	 Mitre table with angle guide
•	 1hp, 240V motor

ONLYONLY $ $479479
G1590 (G159 + L0910)

SAVE 
$60

Industrial Belt & Disc Grinding Attachment
Optional Accessories

SAVE $33

$253 (L0910)

50 x 915mm

ATBG600/8
•	 Ø200mm wheels
•	 Fine/coarse grit
•	 0.8hp, 240V motor

BG-8
•	 Ø200mm wheels (fine & coarse)
•	 Safety stop switch
•	 1hp, 240V motor

$$285285
SAVE $45

Order Code: G160

$$239239
SAVE $14

Order Code: G159

$$759759
SAVE $66

Order Code: G162

$$396396
SAVE $33

Order Code: G161

$$759759
SAVE $66

Order Code: G166

$$1,5291,529
SAVE $165

Order Code: G164

$$8,8998,899
SAVE $990

Order Code: S232

Metric HSS  
Hole Saw Set
•	 11 piece set
•	 M42 Bi-Metal high speed steel 
•	 19, 22, 25, 32, 35, 38,  

44, 51, 57, 64, 76mm
•	 Includes 3/8" & 1/2"  

arbor shank & pilot drill

$$112112
SAVE $20

Order Code: D102

$$375375
SAVE $54

Order Code: W08180

PN1/2-2 - Pipe 
& Tube Notcher 
Attachment
•	 51mm tube cap.
•	 1-1/2" pipe cap.
•	 Angles up to 60º

$$9999
SAVE $33

Order Code: P090

$$2,2992,299
SAVE $220

Order Code: L849

$$659659
SAVE $100

Order Code: S247

NOTCHER DE-BURRINGNOTCHER DE-BURRING
FLAT SANDINGFLAT SANDING

Easy Roller Removal

Round Vice Jaws 
Holding Material

ATN100M - Modular 
Pipe & Tube Notcher
•	 Ø25 - Ø63.5mm OD cap. 
•	 Ø2" NB Pipe Capacity
•	 Adjust cutting angle up to 90º

NEW RELEASE
PNP-3/4-3"
Offset Pipe & Tube Notcher
•	 20 – 76mm OD cap. 
•	 Ability to offset the cut +/- 25mm
•	 Solid steel construction

SHEET METAL NOTCHERS

PIPE & TUBE NOTCHERS

BS-48
•	 100 x 1220mm belt
•	 Ø100mm dust chute

•	 Quick change belt system
•	 2hp, 240V motor

BELT LINISHER SANDERS

$$594594
SAVE $99

Order Code: L1185

L-100
•	 100 x 1500mm belt
•	 Tilting linishing head

$$1,0991,099
SAVE $166

Order Code: L114

$$239239
SAVE $58

Order Code: P092

ONLYONLY $ $2,9922,992
K133

PACKAGE DEAL 
Pipe & Tube Notcher & All Rolls
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

SHEET METAL & FABRICATION EQUIPMENT

Optional Accessories - Former

SAVE $36

$239 (P066)

Manual

SAVE $70

$359 (P065)

Pneumatic/Manual

TBRS-25  
Round & Square
•	 Includes 8 formers
•	 3/4" & 1" square cap.
•	 3/8" - 7/8" round cap.
•	 �Suitable for 1.2mm wall  

thickness in mild steel

DB-32 - Tube Bender - Electric
•	 �Ø15.87, Ø19.05, Ø22.22, Ø25.4 & Ø31.75mm  

OD round tube formers
•	 Ø15.87mm - Ø25.4mm @ 2.0mm M/S / 1.6mm S/S
•	 Ø31.75mm @ 1.6mm M/S / 1.2mm S/S
•	 Digital readout display
•	 0 - 180º angle

LS-20
•	 0.4 - 1mm capacity
•	 Dual station system
•	 Hardened form rolls  

& gears - 58HRC
•	 Hardened shafts and  

material guides
•	 Includes pittsburgh rolls,  

double seam rolls &  
power flanger

•	 1.5hp, 240V motor

T610T615

TB-60 
•	 Ø51mm OD x 2mm tube capacity
•	 Ø1-1/4" NB x 1/8" pipe capacity
•	 Stores up to 50 programs
•	 1.1kW 240V motor
•	 Includes Ø1/2", Ø3/4",  

Ø1" & Ø1-1/4" NB  
pipe formers

TB-70
•	 Ø51mm OD x 3mm round 

tube capacity
•	 Ø2" NB x 1/8" pipe capacity
•	 Stores up to 50 programs
•	 2.2kW 415V motor
•	 Includes Ø1/2", 3/4", Ø1" &  

Ø1-1/4" NB pipe formers

UB-100

•	 6 cast steel water pipe formers,  
(1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", 2")

•	 2 stage hydraulic pump

•	 �Includes 6 pipe formers to suit: 1/2",  
3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", 2" water pipe

•	 Fitted with special long stroke  
12 tonne hydraulic jack

OP
TI

ON
AL

 

ST
AN

D $495  
(T603)

SAVE $57

$449 (P064)

UB-100H
COLD BENDING
•	 Flat: 100 x 7mm
•	 Square: 20 x 20mm
•	 Round: Ø20mm dia.
•	 Adjustable bending angle stop

COLD BENDING
•	 Flat: 100 x 5mm
•	 Square: 16 x 16mm
•	 Round: Ø18mm dia.
•	 Includes additional bending plates

SAVE $31

$299 (B043)

SAVE $37

$359 (B044)

$$2,2992,299
SAVE $220

Order Code: T070

$$339339
SAVE $57

Order Code: T055

$$13,75013,750
SAVE $1,089

Order Code: T607

$$5,5995,599
SAVE $550

Order Code: S730

INCLUDES INCLUDES 
STANDSTAND

PIPE & TUBE BENDER

HYDRAULIC PIPE BENDERS

MANUAL TUBE BENDERS

BAR BENDERS

Suits Suits CODE PRICE
TB-60/70 25.4, 31.8, 38.1mm T610 $1,925
TB-60/70 51mm T620 $1,529
TB-70 1-1/2" Pipe T614 $825
TB-70 2" Pipe T615 $1,089

AB1
•	 Bends flat & square bar
•	 80 x 6mm flat bar
•	 20mm round & square bar
•	 Quick cam action clamping
•	 Adjustable angle stop

AB2
•	 Bends flat & square bar
•	 100 x 8mm flat bar
•	 25mm round & square bar
•	 Adjustable angle stop

SAVE $55

$935 (B045)

SAVE $88

$1,452 (B046)

CAST IRON CAST IRON 
CONSTRUCTIONCONSTRUCTION

SAVE $121

$869 (T049)

SAVE $55

$935 (T050)

SAVE $55

$737 (T051)

12.7 - 25.4mm Square Tube Former Set
•	 Suits TBRD & TBSQ Tube Benders
•	 12.7 - 25.4mm CLR
•	 Includes 1 x Follower Roller 

5 x Square Tube Formers:

TBRD - Round
•	 Includes Ø12.7, Ø15.87, Ø19.05, Ø22.22, 

Ø25.4mm OD round tube formers

TBSQ - Square
•	 12.7, 15.87, 19.05, 22.22, 25.4mm square formers

•	 1.6mm wall thickness - mild steel
•	 Includes material length stop

MANUAL TUBE BENDER 

LOCKSEAMER

ELECTRIC PIPE & TUBE BENDERS

$$6,6996,699
SAVE $550

Order Code: T606
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GiftGift  cardcard The Perfect Gift for everyone! Redeem online or in store

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

Fitting and Machining 
Technical Book
•	 640 pages of technical 

information  • �Hard cover

Sheet Metal Shaping  
Book - Tools, Skills  
& Projects
•	 240 colour pages

The Best Of The Shed 2
•	 192 Colour pages
•	 16 More top projects 

from 15 great years

Professional  
Sheet Metal 
Fabrication
•	 304 colour pages

Handy Workshop Tips 
& Techniques
•	 324 colour pages
•	 10 chapters  

How to Weld
•	 208 colour pages

AF-30 - Industrial 
Axial Flow Floor Fan
•	 520W, 240V motor 2900rpm
•	 60 cub m/min
•	 Ø300mm I/D
•	 Ideal for fume extraction

DH-30 - Air Duct Hose
•	 5m x Ø300mm

INDUSTRIAL 240V FANS
FD-45
•	 Ø450mm 3 blade design
•	 Swivels 140º inside frame
•	 3 x fan speeds
•	 165W, 240V motor

WF-75
•	 Ø750mm 3 blade design
•	 90º oscillates or fixed head 
•	 3 x fan speeds & head tilts 30º
•	 Includes wall mount bracket
•	 280W, 240V motor

PF-75
•	 Ø750mm 3 blade design
•	 90º oscillates or fixed head 
•	 3 x fan speeds & head tilts 120º
•	 Adjustable height
•	 280W, 240V motor

Folding Utility Knife
•	 Lightweight aluminium handle
•	 Includes 5 replacement 

blades
•	 Quick change blade  

mechanism

Rust Preventive Penetrant 
& Lubrication
•	 Lightweight aluminium handle
•	 Includes 5 replacement blades
•	 Quick change blade  

mechanism

Shaft 
Dia.

Motor
Power

Motor
Speed CODE PRICE

Ø5/8" 1hp 1440rpm E040 $220
Ø19mm 2hp 1440rpm E092 $308
Ø19mm 2.5hp 2800rpm E084 $275
Ø19mm 3hp 2800rpm E112 $297

Size Open CODE PRICE
100mm 125mm V0914 $187
125mm 150mm V0915 $229
150mm 175mm V0916 $269
200mm 220mm V0918 $645

Size PRICE Plain Prism Rubber
100mm $11 V053 V0537 V0534
125mm $13 V0531 V0538 V0535
150mm $15 V0532 V0539 V0536

Size PRICE Serrated
Face Multigrip

100mm $11 V054 V0544
150mm $15 V0542 V0546

Size CODE PRICE
100mm V088 $84
127mm V089 $130
152mm V090 $187

Size CODE PRICE
100mm V050 $49
125mm V051 $69
150mm V052 $89

Size CODE PRICE
125mm V075 $198

BENCH VICES Offset Fabricated Vices

Multi-Purpose Vice
•	 125mm jaw width
•	 Swivel head & base
•	 Includes anvil & pipe jaws

Bench Vice - Cast Iron

Capacity Size Thread CODE PRICE
100kg Ø85mm M10 M001 $37
250kg Ø120mm M12 M0015 $46
500kg Ø102mm M16 M002 $84

M002

Machine Mounts
•	 �Suitable for all machines to level 

and reduce vibration

M001 or 
M0015

Electric Motor 
240V
•	 Fan cooled
•	 Reversible motors

Vice Brake Benders
•	 Sheet metal bender
•	 �Bends up to 2mm  

thick mild steel
•	 Magnetic back designed 

to keep bender on vice
•	 �Segmented blade

VICE SOFT JAWS

Multigrip

•	 Magnetic tabs to ensure jaws remain fixed to the vice

Serrated Face
Prism Face

Rubber Face

Plain Face

Straight Edge with Bevel

METAL & ENGINEERING BOOKS

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT
SAVE $11

$77 (L343)

Engineers 163p 

SAVE $3.50

$24 (O040)

SAVE $2.20

$11 (08048)

SAVE $4

$29 (L3456)

SAVE $20.90

$55 (L3455)

SAVE $10

$89 (L341)

SAVE $4.95

$20 (L3459)

SAVE $20.90

$55 (L3457)

SAVE $6

$33 (L345)

SAVE $11

$77 (L344)

Fastener 247p

SAVE $11

$99 (M706)

500 x 40 x 8mm

SAVE $13

$185 (M708)

1000 x 40 x 8mm $$109109
SAVE $34

Order Code: F026

$$4444
SAVE $11

Order Code: F051

$$139139
SAVE $37

Order Code: F030

$$139139
SAVE $37

Order Code: F032

$$154154
SAVE $22

Order Code: F050

SEE SEE 
WEBSITE WEBSITE 

FOR MORE FOR MORE 
SIZESSIZES

ALUMINIUMALUMINIUM PLASTICPLASTIC

See www.machineryhouse.com.au for specifications and sizes.
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All prices include GST unless ex GST is specifiedmachineryhouse.com.au MOTORX22
UNIQUE PROMO CODETO REDEEM

SPECIAL OFFER
USE PROMO CODE

LIFTING & HANDLING EQUIPMENT

FLA-2T  
Forklift Jib Attachment
•	 2000kg lift capacity
•	 Swivel hook with latch
•	 465mm fork tine centres
•	 1200mm safety chain

PT-2500  
Hydraulic Pallet Truck
•	 2500kg lift capacity
•	 1220mm fork length
•	 85-195mm lift height
•	 Cast iron pump design
•	 Foot lever for lowering

•	 �2 x fixed, 2 x swivel/brake

•	 �2 x fixed, 2 x swivel/brake

•	 2 x swivel/brake only

•	 �4 x swivel with foot lever

TECH0103 Electric  
1 Tonne Chain Hoist
• 1 Tonne, 3 metre lift • 1200 watts 
• 240V motor • �Light weight & compact

Compact Wire Rope Hoist
•	 Light weight & compact
•	 Automatic upper limit switch
•	 Lower overwind limit switch 240V motor

Turntable & Handle
•	 �Suits 10 - 15 tonne  

Garrick load skates

Packing Plate
• �Suits 10 - 15 tonne  

Garrick load skates

Load Skate Kit  
Includes:  
4 x 10T Load Skates 
2 x Turntables & Handles 
2 x Packing Plates
2 x Link Bars
1 x Storage Case & Draw Bar

PLATFORM TROLLEYS
•	 915 x 615mm platform base
•	 Soft foam handle folds flat
•	 2 fixed & 2 swivel wheels

LIFTER TROLLEYS

LIFTING & HANDLING EQUIPMENT
CASTER WHEELS

•	 Foot operated hydraulic pump   
•	 Lockable wheels

CODE PRICE
250kg x 30 Metre H257 $1,265
360kg x 30 Metre H258 $1,529
500kg x 30 Metre H259 $1,738

CODE PRICE
1 Tonne x 6 Metre H251 $2,585
2 Tonne x 3 Metre H254 $2,739
2 Tonne x 6 Metre H255 $3,058

CLAMPS 

SAVE $2.70

$14.90 (C1001)

KL-102B
100kg 

SAVE $4.40

$22 (C1008)

KL-36020
220kg 

SAVE $2.70

$14.90 (C1003)

KL-201C   
100kg 

SAVE $3

$16.80 (C1005)

KL-225D
250kg 

SAVE $6.20

$29 (C1011)

MP-36224M 
With Threaded Collar
690kg 

SAVE $6.50

$32 (C1009)

MP-303-EM
450kg 

SAVE $4.40

$22 (C0999)

MP-12265
340kg 

SAVE $3

$16.80 (C100)

KL-12130
227kg 

SAVE $22

$143 (C167)

Load Skates
10 Tonne

SAVE $22

$220 (C168)

SAVE $22

$132 (C1681)

SAVE $55

$990 (C169)

20 Tonne

SAVE $6.90

$36 (C1010)

MP-304-HM
680kg 

SAVE $4.40

$22 (C1006)

MP-20235
340kg 

SAVE $6.20

$29 (C0998)

MP-10247
450kg 

$$385385
SAVE $44

Order Code: J061

$$299299
SAVE $53

Order Code: C195

1 TONNE 1 TONNE 
3 METRE3 METRE

4 PACK4 PACK

4 PACK4 PACK 4 PACK4 PACK

2 PACK2 PACK

VERTICALVERTICAL STRAIGHT LINESTRAIGHT LINEHORIZONTALHORIZONTAL

SAVE $22

$110 (T670)

RST-300 
300kg 300kg 
Ø127mm  
Solid Rubber Wheels

SAVE $52

$399 (J049)

LT-227 227kg
710mm Lift Height

SAVE $83

$599 (J055)

LTH-500 500kg
900mm Lift Height

SAVE $96

$729 (J052)

LTH-350 350kg
1300mm Lift Height

SAVE $60

$479 (J051)

LT-360 360kg
775mm Lift Height

SAVE $33

$165 (T672)

RST-300P 
300kg 300kg 
Ø203mm  
Pneumatic Wheels

SAVE $24

$119 (C411)

Ø125 x 50mm 
410kg capacity

SAVE $10

$45 (C410)

Ø100 x 35mm 
70kg capacity

SAVE $11

$99 (W935)

Ø63 x 25mm 
63kg capacity

SAVE $38

$149 (C413)

Ø150 x 50mm 
450kg capacity

SAVE $22

$99 (C414)

Ø150 x 50mm 
450kg capacity

SAVE $20

$79 (C412)

Ø125 x 50mm 
410kg capacity

SAVE $165

$2,255 (H250)
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12

SYDNEY SYDNEY (02) 9890 9111(02) 9890 9111
1/2 Windsor Rd, Northmead1/2 Windsor Rd, Northmead

BRISBANEBRISBANE  (07) 3715 2200(07) 3715 2200
625 Boundary Rd, Coopers Plains625 Boundary Rd, Coopers Plains

MELBOURNEMELBOURNE  (03) 9212 4422(03) 9212 4422
4 Abbotts Rd, Dandenong4 Abbotts Rd, Dandenong

PERTH PERTH (08) 9373 9999(08) 9373 9999
11 Valentine St, Kewdale11 Valentine St, Kewdalewww.machineryhouse.com.au/signup

$70 FREE$70 FREE
DISCOUNT VOUCHERSDISCOUNT VOUCHERS
$70 FREE$70 FREE
DISCOUNT VOUCHERSDISCOUNT VOUCHERS
$70 FREE$70 FREE
DISCOUNT VOUCHERSDISCOUNT VOUCHERS

& receive& receive

Sale prices & specifications are subject to change without notification. All prices include GST and valid until 31-05-22. We accept no liability whatsoever for any errors & omissions found in pricing in this flyer. 
ABN 96 000 286 957

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

•	 Chrome vanadium steel
•	 Adjustable 3 detent positions on T-bar handle
•	 Free-spinning rotating handle

•	 Black phosphate finish on tips

KEY SETS WITH T-BAR HANDLES

VS-1000 - Portable Video 
Inspection Camera
•	 12mm IP67 camera  

with 1M cable
•	 LED lighting
•	 Includes cable,  

magnetic pick up  
& mirror tool

Magnetic Clean 
Up Tool
•	 �400mm long 
•	 150mm pick up 

length

MFS-14 
Magnetic Floor Sweeper
•	 For picking up metal shavings &  

other ferrous objects up to 13kg
•	 Quick release magnet
•	 600mm body

SAVE $24

$119 (M9991)

SAVE $13

$75 (L300)

SAVE $27

$149 (M697)

•	 Max output: 360 lumens
•	 3.7V 1800mAh Li-ion battery
•	 Rechargeable via USB
•	 Modes: 100% - 50% - 

strobe - Off
•	 Dimmable light
•	 Magnet both ends

•	 Max output: 400 lumens
•	 3.7V 2600mAh Li-ion battery
•	 Rechargeable via USB
•	 4 Modes: White COB, Red 

COB, Top Light On-Off, 
Spotlight On-Off

•	 Magnetic base  
& torch arm end

SAVE $4

$18 (T950)

SAVE $6.60

$33 (T9501)

2 x LED Lights 
Telescopic  
Inspection Mirror
•	 87 x 53mm head 

swivels 180º  
•	 290-880mm overall length

1 x LED Light
Telescopic Magnetic 
Pick up Tool
•	 Magnetic head lifts 2kg
•	 193 ~ 805mm stainless 

steel extension

SAVE $4.40

$11 (M0006)

SAVE $4.60

$13 (M0008)

SAVE $20

$79 (H820)

Metric
2 - 10mm

4 Piece telescopic  
Inspection Mirror Set
•	 Mirror extends 240 - 920mm
•	 Magnetic pick up tool extends  

165 - 695mm
•	 3.6kg fixed & swivel  

head magnetic pick up tools
•	 Magnetic head lifts 2.3kg

Pick Up Tool with  
Magnetic Head
•	 1 x LED light
•	 620mm length
•	 Claw can grip up to  

30mm round objects
•	 Ø14.8mm mag. head

SAVE $4.50

$12 (M0010)

SAVE $6.20

$18 (M0009)

EF-5S - Engineers 
Files, 5 Piece Set 
- Second Cut
•	 200mm hardened and  

tempered files
•	 Second cut: Flat, 1/2 Round, 

Round, Square, Triangular

Assortment P�acks

23 PACKS23 PACKS
AVAILABLE AVAILABLE 

SAVE $3.30

$18.70 (K72024)

Metric 
Hex Cap Screw 
Assortment
106 Piece

SAVE $4.90

$27 (K74150)

Metric 
O-Ring Assortment
397 Piece

Engineers File
•	 Cushion grip handle 
•	 250mm length files

TYPE GRADE CODE PRICE
Flat Coarse F120 $12
Flat Second Cut	 F121 $12
Flat Smooth F122 $12
Half Round Coarse F124 $12
Half Round Second Cut	 F125 $12
Half Round Smooth F126 $12
Round Coarse F127 $12
Round Second Cut F128 $12
Round Smooth F129 $12

Punches Sets

(P351) (P350)

PRICE CODE
3/16" Letter $32.00 P350
3/16" Number $16.80 P351
5/16" Letter $51.00 P354
5/16" Number $20.00 P355 SAVE $11

$44 (F100)

Hammer
•	 Wooden hickory handle

Ø40mm 
dead blow  
nylon face

Ø40mm 
soft faces, 

plastic, brass, 
nylon heads 

included

Ø45mm soft  
faces,copper, 

steel, aluminium, 
pu, nylon heads 

included

SAVE $6.50

$32 (H870)

SAVE $14

$74 (H875)

SAVE $8.90

$45 (H880)

SAVE $9.50

$29 (H810)

Metric
1.5 - 10mm

SAVE $9.50

$29 (H812)

Torx®
T10 - T50

SAVE $20

$79 (H822)

Torx®
T10 - T50

SAVE $20

$79 (H821)

Imperial
5/64" - 3/8"

SAVE $9.50

$29 (H811)

Imperial
1/16" - 3/8"

H810H810 H811H811 H812H812

NEW RELEASE
•	 9 piece set with extra long keys for increase reach

Universal - 23 piece
•	 2 x Deburring holders
•	 Sheet metal Deburring holder
•	 V scrapers int. & ext.
•	 Countersink blade
•	 Scraper blades
•	 10 HSS blades
•	 4 extensions

SAVE $19.50

$107 (D065)

Sheet Metal Burr
•	 2 x Ø11.7mm blades
•	 Range 0-7.5mm

Telescopic Shaft
•	 Ergonomically 

designed
•	 Telescopic shaft
•	 Includes 10 x HSS 

blades

SAVE $5

$28 (D060)

SAVE $4.20

$20 (D063)

SAVE $20

$79 (D068)

PTD54 - Pipe/Tube
•	 Ø10 - Ø54mm Range

External

Pen Style with 
Pocket Clip
•	 142mm Overall Length
•	 Includes 1 x HSS Blades

SAVE $3.30

$16.50 (D040)

DEBURRING TOOLS 
HAND TOOLS

INSPECTION MIRRORS & SWARF PICK-UP TOOLS

Cold Chisel Set  
- 3 Piece
•	 9.9mm, 12.7mm & 

16.2mm Wide 
Chisels

Pin Punch Set  
- 6 Piece
•	 Ø3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8mm
•	 150mm length

ACP-155 
Automatic Centre 
Punch
•	 Ø6mm hardened  

steel centre punch
•	 155mm Long

Centre Punch Set 
- 3 Piece
•	 Ø2.5, 5.5, 7.0mm
•	 150mm Long

Punch & Cold 
Chisel Set 
- 14 Piece
•	 5 x cold chisels
•	 4 x pin punches
•	 4 x tapered punches
•	 1 x centre punch

SAVE $5.50

$22 (P368)

SAVE $14

$74 (P364)

SAVE $4.20

$20 (P365)

SAVE $2.50

$14 (P363)

SAVE $3.80

$16 (P367)

CENTRE PUNCH, PIN PUNCH 
& COLD CHISELS

Internal

LED HANDHELD WORK LIGHTS


